NN
-_—

-

d A -
YONEX._MANUFACTURING HEADQUARTERS - .

™. NIIGATAMAPAN -y
"y i AF

II = -‘. " ’ .l:.. » .Y.Y YONEX
YONEXTENNIS @ @YONEX_TENNIS' s : .
i

!

- :
- L i
" 4 L h,' . "_‘1 ;
- ;s 4




TODAY IS
NO ORDINARY DAY

Look around.

Blue skies, wide with potential.

Green fields, full of opportunity.

Nothing is out of bounds.

[t's the perfect day to make something perfect,
decide it's not perfect and rework it, until it is.
Perfect.

So much to do.

I will make light, lighter and effort, effortless.

I will make shapes that have never been shaped before.
I'will turn wood into graphite, and graphite into gold.
And when I'm done,

I will be pleasantly surprised that I've done it again.
Yes, today is no ordinary day.

Today will be the greatest day of my life's work.

Until, perhaps, tomorrow.

o'¢’ YONEX



CONTENTS

b RACQUETS

26 BALLS

26 JUNIOR PRODUCTS

28 STRINGS

36 RACQUET/STRINGING MACHINES
40 75" ANNIVERSARY

b2 APPAREL

70 FOOTWEAR

80 BAGS

86 ACCESSORIES

92 APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS

Yonex Manufacturing Headquarters

Niigata, Japan

1974 100 STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS
102 RACAQUET SPECIFICATIONS
106 INDEX



A ) ) —

SPIN

CEZONICSE
POWER

NJCOLOOr<9 = FRreo

CONTROL

ASTREL

COMFORT




TECHNOLOGY

ISOMETRIC™

ISOMMmMETRIC.

SIGNATURE YONEX TECHNOLOGY SINCE 1980

ROUND

100 inch? 100 inch?

7% LARGER SWEET SPOT

Developed over 30 years ago, the ISOMETRIC™
design increases the sweet spot by 7%*. 1 9 8 U
Compared to a conventional round frame,

First ISOMETRIC
a square-shaped ISOMETRIC™ racquet racquet: R-1
generates a larger sweet spot by optimizing
the intersection of the main and cross strings.
ISOMETRIC™ technology delivers greater

control without sacrificing power.

ISOMETRIC™ is a trademark of Yonex Co., Ltd.
*Tested by Yonex

RACQUETS b

OVAL PRESSED SHAFT 0.m.5.

Oval Pressed Shaft

First introduced in 1969 with the T-7000 - our first aluminum tennis racquet - the Oval

Pressed Shaft (OPS] is still incorporated into our most popular racquet series today.

The Oval Pressed Shaft is designed to give players more spin, control, and feel. The

shaft flexes at impact, increasing dwell time and minimizing vibrations.

REVOLUTIONARY GRAPHITE

Staying true to our roots, our graphite is sourced and engineered in Japan, giving our

research and development team the opportunity to utilize a wide range of materials

that suits players of all levels.

=2G-N\lamdad

Aggressive, attacking spin is achieved
through a carbon nanotube (CNT)
structure that binds the graphite
fibers together, which reduces energy
loss. Due to its resilient properties,
the material flexes and provides quick
snapback.

Namd is technology developed by Nitta Co., Ltd. to

uniformly disperse carbon nanotubes in carbon fiber
composites

MYOX

A high strength, high modulus
graphite achieves the rare
combination of frame stability and

flex through its unique properties.

TORAYCA® M40X is a next-generation carbon fiber
developed by Toray Industries, Inc

VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH VDM

Vibration Dampening Mesh

First used in our snowboards to reduce vibrations at impact, Vibration Dampening

Mesh (VDM]) is now used in four of our racquet series. VDM is a stretchy mesh material

that is wrapped around the graphite within the grip to filter unwanted vibrations and

improve touch and precision.

RACQUETS

TECHNOLOGY



STRING SYNC

GROMMETS

}
d

N

]
[N —

FOR BALL BITE AND SPIN
A thin grommet nozzle
Is inserted into a
larger frame hole
allowing the string to
move together with
the grommet for faster
snapback.

S CHTET e

LINER TECH

FOR MAXIMUM SPIN
POTENTIAL

Newly engineered
straight hole
grommets allow more
string movement on
off-centered shots.

D [y ) —) —4

The VCORE features a toolbox of spin waiting to be unlocked - heavy spin,
attacking spin, topspin, backspin, side spin...every type of spin. Think of a fast,
red car - speedy, slick, smooth - that's the 6th-generation VCORE.

26-Namd™ FLEX FORCE AERODYNAMIC TECHNOLOGY

FOR AGGRESSIVE, ATTACKING SPIN
Incorporated in the upper throat to the
lower frame, new Flex Force graphite
allows for the racquet to quickly flex and
snapback for maximum spin potential.

New materials combine with innovation to increase string snapback and
movement, giving players access to the most spin in Yonex tennis history. Yes, ﬁﬂﬂ
it has even more RPM’s than the previous model*, producing trajectories your

opponent has never seen before.

BYP.Y.YP.N
SYYY

A FASTER FRAME FOR MORE SPIN

Aero Trench and Aero Fin Technology
reduce air resistance for easy
maneuverability and added spin.

*Compared to the 5th-generation VCORE. Tested by Yonex

VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH (VDM)

Y TJ FOR ADDED TOUCH AND PRECISION
1l A stretchy mesh material is
wrapped around the graphite
within the grip to filter
unwanted vibrations.

DENIS SHAPOVALOV (CAN) ANGELIQUE KERBER (GER)

VCORE RACQUETS 8 9 RACQUETS  VCORE



D [y m— e — ) —

SCIENTIFICALLY CRAFTED SPIN

VCORE 95 v

For advanced players looking for a compact, maneuverable racquet
designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED
HEAD SIZE 95 sq.in.
LENGTH 271n.
WEIGHT 310g /10902
. STRING PATTERN 16 x 20
£ ;,’ DENIS MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / 26-NAMD™ FLEX FORCE/ VDM
yos ) SHAPOVALOV ITEM CODE 06VC95

Made in Japan

VCORE 98 / VCORE 98+ e

Forintermediate to advanced players looking for a maneuverable
racquet designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED
HEAD SIZE 98 5q.in.
LENGTH 27in. Plus (+): 275 in.
WEIGHT 3059/ 10.80z
STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
YOSHIHITO MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / 26-NAMD™ FLEX FORCE / VDM
NISHIOKA ITEM CODE 06VC98  Plus [+): 06VC98P

Made in Japan
Plus (+): Launches March 2021

VCORE 100 / VCORE 100+ [wew

For all-around players looking for a maneuverable racquet designed for
spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.
LENGTH 27 in. Plus (+): 27.5 in.
WEIGHT 300g /10.60z
STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
,‘B ANGELIOUE - MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / 26-NAMD™ FLEX FORCE / VDM
G" KERBER - RYBAKINA ITEM CODE 06VC100  Plus [+): 06VC100P
S a

Made in Japan

DONNA CAROLINE Plus (+): Launches March 2021
& VEKIC - GARCIA
[ e

O sene A FioNA
W gouckaro | = FERRO

VCORE RACQUETS 10

VCORE 98L  “wew

Forintermediate to advanced players looking for a lighter,
maneuverable racquet designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED

HEAD SIZE 98 sq.in.

LENGTH 27 in.

WEIGHT 285g/10.10z

STRING PATTERN 16 x 19

MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / 2G-NAMD™ FLEX FORCE / VDM
ITEM CODE 06VC98L

Made in Japan

VCORE 100L ew

For all-around players looking for a lighter, maneuverable racquet
designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED

HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.

LENGTH 27 in.

WEIGHT 280g/9.90z

STRING PATTERN 16 x 19

MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / 2G-NAMD™ FLEX FORCE / VDM
ITEM CODE 06vC100L

Made in Japan

VCORE GAME v

For beginners to intermediate players looking for a light, maneuverable
racquet designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED

HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.

LENGTH 27 in.

WEIGHT 270g/9.50z

STRING PATTERN 16 x 18

MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / NANOMESH NEO / VDM
ITEM CODE 06VCG

VCORE FEEL wew

For beginners and transitioning juniors looking for a light,
maneuverable racquet designed for spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED

HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.

LENGTH 27 in.

WEIGHT 250g /8.80z

STRING PATTERN 16 x 18

MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / NANOMESH NEO / VDM
ITEM CODE 06VCF

VCORE ACE v

For beginners and recreational players looking for an affordable
racquet with spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED
HEAD SIZE 98 sq.in.
LENGTH 27 in.
WEIGHT 260g/9.20z
STRING PATTERN 16 x 20
MATERIAL GRAPHITE
ITEM CODE 06VCA

*Pre-Strung

RACQUETS  VCORE



NEW AERO
SHAPED FRAME

ISOMETRIC

FOR A PLUSH,
COMFORTABLE FEEL

By varying the outer
angle of the aero-
shaped frame, the
middle and upper hoop
are plush, while the
lower hoop is stable.

ISOMETRIC™

EXPANSION "y e vONEX 27 mq@

LOW POWER
HIGH FLEX

HIGH POWER
LOW FLEX

EZONCE

Garnering worldwide accolades after launching in January 2020, the EZONE

M4ODX

series delivers unmatched power and comfort for beginners to the world's
best athletes.

POWER WITH A MORE FLEXIBLE FRAME
A strong, elastic graphite is added
in the throat to improve frame

stability and flex.

ENHANCED SWEET SPOT
A new frame shape that is wider

at the 3and 9 o'clock positions
through M40X graphite and an aero-shaped frame design, resulting in 2.5% creates the largest sweet spot in

more ball speed and 7.9% more shock absorption’. EZONE history.

The desirable combination of power and flex with a plush feel is achieved

‘Compared to the 5th-generation EZONE. Tested by Yonex

LINER TECH

VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH (VDM)

FOR IMPROVED POWER

AND COMFORT

Straight hole grommets
elongate the strings to
optimize power and comfort
on off-center shots.

FOR ADDED TOUCH AND PRECISION
A stretchy mesh material is
wrapped around the graphite
within the grip to filter
unwanted vibrations.

NICK KYRGIOS (AUS) NAOMI 0SAKA (JPN)

EZONE RACQUETS 17 13 RACQUETS  EZONE



CECECZONICE

SEIZE THE POWER

EZONE 98 / EZONE 98+

Forintermediate to advanced players looking to dominate
with controllable power and comfort.

EZONE 98 TOUR  Fwen

For advanced players looking to dominate with more power
and comfort.

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN
HEAD SIZE 98 sq.in. MATERIAL
LENGTH 27in.
Plus (+): 27.5in. ITEM CODE
WEIGHT 305g/ 10.80z
NAOMI ﬂ NICK
0SAKA W KYRGI0S
a R
o, 0 STEVE . ALEXANDER

N

[

JOHNSON &_, BUBLIK

16 x 19

HM GRAPHITE /
M40X/ VDM
06EZ98

Plus (+): 06EZ98P

Made in Japan

EZONE 100 / EZONE 100+

For all-around players looking to penetrate the court with
added power and comfort.

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in. MATERIAL
LENGTH 27 in.

Plus (+): 27.5in. ITEM CODE
WEIGHT 300g/10.60z

A

CASPER Aﬂ*? BELINDA

RUUD 15 BENCIC

MARKETA
VONDROUSOVA

16 x 19

HM GRAPHITE /
M40X/ VDM
06EZ100

Plus (+): 06EZ100P

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEADSIZE 98 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 27 in. M40X / VDM
WEIGHT 3159/ 11.10z ITEM CODE 06EZ98TR

Made in Japan

EZONE 98L

Forintermediate to advanced players looking to dominate
with controllable power and comfort.

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEAD SIZE 98 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH  27in. M40X/ VDM
WEIGHT  285g/10.10z ITEM CODE 06EZ98L

Made in Japan

EZONE 100L .

For all-around players looking to penetrate the court with
added power and comfort.

Made in Japan

EZONE RACQUETS

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 27in. M40X /VDM
WEIGHT 2859/ 10.10z ITEM CODE 06EZ100L

Made in Japan

P L
e e,

o

EZONE 100SL

For all-around players requiring a lightweight model
to swing fast and generate easy power.

EZONE 105

For all-around players looking for an oversized frame with
power and comfort.

COLORS DEEP BLUE, STRING PATTERN 16 x 18

WHITE / PINK MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in. M40X / VDM
LENGTH 27 in. ITEM CODE 06EZ100S
WEIGHT 2709/ 9.50z

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEADSIZE 105 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 27 in. M40X / VDM
WEIGHT 2754 /9702 ITEM CODE 06EZ105

Made in Japan

EZONE 108

For beginners to intermediate players looking for an
oversized, extended length frame with power and comfort.

Made in Japan

EZONE GAME

For beginners to intermediate players looking for power
and comfort.

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 18
HEADSIZE 108 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 27.25in. NANOCELL NEO/
VDM
WEIGHT 2559/ 9.00z
ITEM CODE 06EZ108

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEAD SIZE 98 sq.in. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /
LENGTH  27in. NANOCELL NEO/
VDM
WEIGHT 2709/ 9.50z
ITEM CODE 06EZG

EZONE FEEL

For all-around players seeking power, comfort, and easy
maneuverability in a lightweight frame.

EZONE ACE

For beginners to intermediate players looking for power
and comfort.

COLORS DEEP BLUE, STRING PATTERN 16 x 18
PINK/BLUE MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE /

HEAD SIZE 102 sq.in. NANOCELL NEO/

LENGTH 27in. VDM

WEIGHT 2509/ 8.807 ITEM CODE O6EZF

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 19
HEAD SIZE 102 sq.in. MATERIAL GRAPHITE
LENGTH 27 in. ITEM CODE 06EZA
WEIGHT 260g/9.20z

*Pre-Strung

RACQUETS  EZONE



VCORE PRO

NJOCOLOOOr< = Freeo

There is always something alluring about a polished, traditional frame. The
VCORE PRO combines the feel and flex of a traditional racquet with modern,
ball-crushing technology to provide pinpoint control.

Namd* graphite combined with a thinner, longer shaft beam and lowered
throat help activate an aggressive, heavy ball, resulting in 4% more spin and a

10-centimeter higher bounce to catch your opponent off guard.

STAN WAWRINKA (SUI) DAYANA YASTREMSKA (UKR)

RACQUETS 16

LOCK BOOSTER

FOR BALL-CRUSHING SPIN
An improved grommet
design that promotes
string contact for
efficient energy transfer
and power.

ST aTaT YOMEX

Namd" THROAT DESIGN

FOR SUPERIOR SPIN
An enhanced design that features
a thinner beam, longer shaft, and

lowered throat for optimum torque

and higher spin potential.

FOR HEAVY DRIVES
Incorporated in the throat of the
racquet, this revolutionary graphite
maintains its flex during fast swing
speeds so you can overpower with
heavy drives.

VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH (VDM)

FOR ADDED TOUCH AND PRECISION
A stretchy mesh material is
wrapped around the graphite
within the grip to filter
unwanted vibrations.

17 RACQUETS  VCORE PRO



NJCOC LT = Fren

CRUSH WITH CONTROL

VCORE PRO 97

Forintermediate to advanced players looking to play
aggressively with control and feel.

VCORE PRO 97 HD

For advanced players looking to play aggressively with
added precision, feel, and stability.

COLOR MATTE GREEN COLOR MATTE GREEN
HEAD SIZE 97 sq.in. HEAD SIZE 97 sq.in.
LENGTH 27 in. LENGTH 27 in.
WEIGHT HG: 3309/ 11.60z; G: 310g / 10.90z; LG: 290g / 10.20z WEIGHT 3209/ 11.30z
STRING PATTERN 16 x 19 STRING PATTERN 18 x 20
MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / BLACK MICRO CORE/ MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / BLACK MICRO CORE/
Namd™ / VDM Namd™ /VDM

ITEM CODE 02VCP97 ITEM CODE 02VCP97H

STAN HUBERT

WAWRINKA % HURKACZ

FRANCES PIERRE-HUGUES

TIAFOE HERBERT
Made in Japan *LG has a white grip Made in Japan

VCORE PRO 100

For aggressive players looking for control and feel.

VCORE PRO 100

For aggressive players looking for a lighter frame with spin,
control, and feel.

COLOR MATTE GREEN COLOR MATTE GREEN

HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in. HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.

LENGTH 27 in. LENGTH 27 in.

WEIGHT G:300g/10.60z; LG: 280g / 9.90z WEIGHT G:290g/10.20z; LG: 270g/ 9.50z

STRING PATTERN 16 x 19 STRING PATTERN 16 x 19

MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / BLACK MICRO CORE/ MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / NANOMESH NEO / VDM
Namd™ /VDM ITEM CODE 02VCPA

ITEM CODE 02vCP100

e DAYANA (:t CLARA

AR=E YASTREMSKA | - TAUSON

Made in Japan *LG has a white grip *LG has a white grip

VCOREPRO RACQUETS

"ONE POINT CAN BE THE DIFFERENCE
BETWEEN WINNING AND LOSING

SO TRUSTING MY RACQUET TO HELP ME

CONTROL THE COURT WITH PRECISION
IS SO IMPORTANT FOR MY GAME.”

STAN WAWRINKA (SUI)




ISDMETRICS

REACT RESIN

LIGHTWEIGHT AND
FLEXIBLE

By incorporating a
unique material,

QUAD FORCE REACT RESIN, into
GEAR the graphite, the
racquet becomes
SWEET SPOT lighter and more
EXPANSION flexible for a
Four exterior comfortable feel.
grommets

extend the cross
strings for a 10%
larger sweet
spot.

ASTREL

The ASTREL series embodies premium performance. With a focus on comfort — MESH (VDM)

VIBRATION
/A DAMPENING

and easy power, the ASTREL is designed for recreational and doubles players.
FOR ADDED TOUCH AND PRECISION

A stretchy mesh material is

Specifically developed to promote longevity in tennis, these racquets feature .
) ) ERGO POWER GRIP wrapped around the graphite
a three-part technology system that reduces harsh vibrations. From the within the grip to filter
graphite, to the grommets, to the grip, the ASTREL is gentle on the arm unwanted vibrations.

IMPROVED MANEUVERABILITY
A handle that gradually thickens from the top of the
grip to the butt cap to fit the contours of your hand.

without sacrificing power.

*VIBSLAYER CARBON utilizes materials made by Toray Industries, Inc.

ASTREL  RACQUETS 20 21 RACQUETS  ASTREL



RACQUET MATRIX

ASTREL

ASTREL

RACQUETS

PREMIUM PERFORMANCE HEAVY
VCP 97 (HG)
. . L] . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . ch?"H
L L . . . . . . . . EZ98T0UR
For advanced recreational players looking for a light, flexible racquet with ° ° ¢ ¢ ° ° ° ° ° °
solid power and optimal control.
L] L] . . . . . . . .
COLOR MINT
L] L] . . . . . . . .
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in.
LENGTH 27 In L] L] . . . L] L] L] L] L] L]
WEIGHT 2809/ 9.90z
" STRING PATTERN 16 x 18 o o . . . . o
“‘“’g,,-‘ ;  MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / VIBSLAYER CARBON / EZ 100+ VCP 100 (G)
< REACT RESIN / VDM . o
ITEM CODE 02AST100
10) L] L] . . . . . L] L] L] L] L] L] L] -
z >
Made in Japan = &
v 4]
z VCP 100a (6) NERTEE) -
3 -
= =z
L L] L] L] . . EZ100L . L] @
ASTREL 105 Fwew vC 100L
L] L] . L] . .
For beginners to intermediate players looking for a forgiving racquet with
easy power and comfort.
COLOR BLUE GRAY m
HEAD SIZE 105 sq.in.
LENGTH 27 in. . . . . . . . . . . . .
WEIGHT 2659530 "
STRING PATTERN 16 x 18 . ° . ‘ ° ° ° ° ° °
"‘\.;., ~, MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / VIBSLAYER CARBON /
\*..,/ REACT RESIN / VDM ° . O J ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
ITEM CODE 02AST105
. . L] L] L] L] L L L Ll Ll Ll
Made in Japan
. . L] L] L] L] L . L Ll L Ll
. . L] L] L] L] . . L Ll L] L]
ASTREL 115 vew LIGHT
For beginners and recreational players looking for a maneuverable,
oversized racquet with maximum power.
COLOR GOLD
HEAD SIZE 115 sq.in.
LENGTH 26.7510n. - EZONE [EZ] @ Forcasy power and maneuverability for more offensive shots
WEIGHT 260g/9.20z
STRING PATTERN 16 x 17 @ Forall-around players looking for control
. MATERIAL HM GRAPHITE / VIBSLAYER CARBON / - VCORE PRO (VCP)
\\J REACT RESIN / VDM For hard-hitting competitors with aggressive strokes
ITEM CODE 02AST115
B vcore (vo)
Made in Japan
" ASTREL(AST)

21

23



TENNIS BALLS

ITF® Approved
2
I

hls TR

TRAINING

TENNIS BALLS 24

TOUR (ror tournaments)

Tour-grade woven felt for greater durability on all court surfaces

MATERIAL WOOL / NYLON / POLYESTER / RUBBER
QUANTITY T CAN /3 BALLS; 1 CAN/ 4 BALLS
ITEM CODE TB-TR3/TB-TR4

GAME (ror oaity pracTICE)

Durability-oriented pressure ball for daily practice

MATERIAL WOOL /NYLON / POLYESTER / RUBBER
QUANTITY 1 CAN /3 BALLS; 1 CAN /4 BALLS
ITEM CODE TB-GM3/TB-GM4

TRAINING

Greater durability for training sessions

MATERIAL ACRYLIC /NYLON /RUBBER
QUANTITY 1T BUCKET /60 BALLS
ITEM CODE TB-TNG

UomvE y  arer

- TNy

= 42i)
TENNIS ‘PROIEET

XLAMOS -

70 THE WORIE _

""J

INVESTING IN THE FUTURE OF TENNIS

Vamose«J is a global camp that aims to promote tennis
and develop high-performance young players through

unique programs and life experiences.

Since 2011, VamoseJ has welcomed thousands of
participants and expanded its presence all around the
world to offer young players access to world-class
trainersand coaches, professional clinics, and guidance

on the mental game.

VamoseJ alumni include current ATP and WTA players
like Belinda Bencic (SUI), Jaume Munar (ESP), and Olga
Danilovic (SRBJ, who credit Vamos«J for impacting their
junior careers before turning professional.

Through initiatives like Vamos«J, Yonex is proud to
support aspiring professionals and help the dreams of
young players come true.

For more information about Vamos«J,

visit vamosj.yonex.com.



JUNIOR PRODUCTS

VCORE 26 e

For 9-11 year olds looking for an all-graphite,
junior racquet with spin and speed.

O

VCORE 25 e

For 7-9 year olds looking for an all-graphite,
junior racquet with spin and speed.

COLOR TANGO RED STRING PATTERN 16 x 18
HEADSIZE 100 sq.in. MATERIAL GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 26in. VDM
WEIGHT 250g / 8.802 ITEM CODE 06VC266

COLOR TANGO RED STRING PATTERN 16 x 18
HEAD SIZE 100 sq.in. MATERIAL GRAPHITE /
LENGTH  25in. VDM
WEIGHT  240g/8.50z ITEM CODE 06VC256

EZONE 26

All-graphite junior model with extraordinary
power (9-11 years old).

EZONE 25

All-graphite junior model with extraordinary
power (7-9 years old).

COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 18 COLOR DEEP BLUE STRING PATTERN 16 x 18
HEAD SIZE 102 sq.in. MATERIAL GRAPHITE / HEAD SIZE 102 sq.in. MATERIAL GRAPHITE /
LENGTH 2 in. VDM LENGTH 25in. VDM
@) Properly introducing tennis to younger players is critical. These three progressive stages train players to develop a range of
PLAV+STAY physical skills, as well as gradually learning the tactical and technical elements of tennis on smaller courts using slower balls.
i, e Y
ﬂ’ T YONEL P wrouer P

MUSCLE POWER 40

MUSCLE POWER 30

MUSCLE POWER 20

MATERIAL  ACRYLIC/NYLON/RUBBER  MATERIAL  ACRYLIC/NYLON/RUBBER  MATERIAL  ACRYLIC/NYLON/RUBBER

QUANTITY 1 BUCKET / 60 BALLS QUANTITY 1 BUCKET /60 BALLS QUANTITY 1 BUCKET / 60 BALLS

ITEMCODE  TB-TMP40 ITEMCODE  TB-TMP30 ITEMCODE  TB-TMP20

STAGE 1 GREEN FultCourt  STAGE 2 ORANGE 3/4 Court  GTAGE 3 RED 1/4 Court
I

O o

(S

EZONE JUNIOR 25 EZONE JUNIOR 23 EZONE JUNIOR 21
COLORS BLUE, PINK COLORS BLUE, PINK COLORS BLUE, PINK
HEADSIZE  110sq.in. HEADSIZE 98 sq.in. HEADSIZE  85sq.in.
LENGTH 25in. LENGTH 23in. LENGTH 21in.
WEIGHT 2459 /8.607 WEIGHT 2109/ 7.40z WEIGHT 1959 / 6.902
MATERIAL  ALUMINUM MATERIAL  ALUMINUM MATERIAL  ALUMINUM
ITEMCODE  06EZJ256 ITEMCODE  06EZJ23C ITEMCODE  04EZJ21G

EZONE JUNIOR 19

EZONE JUNIOR 17

COLORS BLUE, PINK WEIGHT 1759 / 6.202 COLORS BLUE, PINK WEIGHT 1609 /5.602

HEADSIZE 80 sq.in. MATERIAL  ALUMINUM HEADSIZE 58 sq.in. MATERIAL  ALUMINUM

LENGTH 19 in. ITEM CODE 06EZJ196G LENGTH 17 in. ITEM CODE 06EZJ176G
FOAM BALL

Introductory ball for beginners

KIDS TENNIS NET - 6M

KIDS TENNIS NET - 3M

MATERIAL FOAMING URETHANE
QUANTITY 1 PACK /12 BALLS
ITEM CODE TB-15

COLOR BLACK
SIZE 6 mwide, 0.91 m tall
ITEM CODE AC344-6

COLOR BLACK
SIZE 3 mwide, 0.87 m tall
ITEM CODE AC344

25% slower than standard ITF approved tennis balls.
RACQUET SIZE: 25-26 in.

JUNIOR PRODUCTS

50% slower than standard ITF approved tennis balls.
RACQUET SIZE: 23-25 in.

26

75% slower than standard ITF approved tennis balls.
RACQUET SIZE: 17-23 in.

27

JUNIOR PRODUCTS



STRENGTH
| N
STRINGS

From power to precision and spin to comfort, Yonex strings are

dissected down to the last millimeter to ensure perfection in every

polyester, multifilament, and synthetic gut string produced.

Top professionals have found enormous success with our polyester and

multifilament strings. In fact, 15%* of the top-200 men’s and women's

professional players use Yonex string on tour.

*As of Nov. 2020

POLYESTER

Simple in structure with high
durability and maximum control and
spin, the POLYTOUR series features

a diverse line-up that caters to the

individual needs of every player.

MULTIFILAMENT

With thousands of fine fibers fused
together, Yonex's REXIS series

features comfortable multifilament

strings with excellent ball-pocketing,

added touch, and control.

SYNTHETIC GUT

Made with a heat-resistant metal
film, DYNAWIRE is a cost-effective,
high-playability synthetic gut string
with good repulsion and power at all

swing speeds.

STRING MATRIX

DURABILITY & PERFORMANCE

POLYESTER

POLYTOUR REV e 30)
POLYTOUR PRO p.30)
POLYTOUR STRIKE v 30)
POLYTOUR FIRE .21
POLYTOUR SPIN .3y
POLYTOUR AIR (.51
POLYTOUR DRIVE .31

POLYTOUR TOUGH .31

COMFORT & PLAYABILITY

MULTIFILAMENT
SYNTHETIC GUT

REXIS SPEED .52
REXIS COMFORT .32

DYNAWIRE r. 33

RESPONSIVE

POLYTOUR -
FINRE

. POLYTOUR
DRIVE

POLYTOUR

STRIKE
POLYTOUR

poLyToun REV

SPIN

POLYTOUR
- TOUGH

pPOLYTOUR
PRO

- POLYTOUR
7AIR

BALL-POCKETING

RESPONSIVE

DYNIWIRE

BALL-POCKETING

STRINGS




POLYTOUR -
REWV

INTENSE BITE. ABSOLUTE CONTROL.

S H FTEEHU\H@L@E\/

SILICONE OIL INFUSED FILRMENT

Silicone oil is infused deep into the polymers of the

string, creating a smoother surface.

Silicone Oil Infused Filament [SIF) technology reduces
the friction between strings, resulting in faster ball
speed and improved spin.

P COLOR @ BRIGHT ORANGE
GAUGE 17 (1.20mm), 16L (1.25mm], 16 (1.30mm)
MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT)
ITEMCODE  SET (12m): PTGR120; PTGR125;
PTGR130

REEL (200m): PTR120-2;
PTR125-2; PTR130-2

For baseliners with medium-to-fast swing speeds looking
for a shaped string (8-sided) that grabs onto the ball for
the ultimate spin experience.

Made in Japan

POLYTOUR PRO

Made in Japan

Solid power, spin, and comfort COLORS FLASHYELLOW, ‘ BLUE,
For players of all swing speeds looking for a . GRAPHITE*
soft, all-around string GAUGE 18 (1.15 mm]J, 17 (1.20 mm]J, 16L (1.25 mm],
16 (1.30 mm)
MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT)

SET (12m]): PTGP115, PTGP120, PTGP125, PTGP130

REEL (200m): PTP115-2, PTP120-2, PTP125-2,
PTP130-2

- \ STEVE FRANCES *Only available in 16L (1.25mm) + 16 (1.30mm)

ANASTASIJA (
SEVASTOVA *‘) JOHNSON TIAFOE

NICK q':- o BELINDA CASPER ITEM CODE
KYRG10S H}' BENCIC RUUD

POLYTOUR STRIKE

Made in Japan

Overwhelming power and precision COLORS . IRON GRAY, 'COOL BLACK
For players with medium-to-fast swing speeds GAUGE 17 (1.20 mm), 16L (1.25 mm), 16 (1.30 mm)
looking for long-lasting tension maintenance MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT)
ITEM CODE SET (12m): PTGST120, PTGST125, PTGST130
™ REEL (200m): PTST120-2, PTST125-2, PTST130-2
| NAOMI [ = W
0SAKA ,f"‘__ SHAPOVALOV
ﬁ DAYANA CAROLINE
= YASTREMSKA GARCIA
S
POLYESTER STRINGS 30

POLYTOUR FIRE

Made in Japan

Impressive snapback and responsiveness
from SIF technology (Silicone Infused Filament]

For players with medium-to-fast swing speeds

looking for added power and spin
@ ANGELIQUE ﬁ ELENA G EUGENIE
KERBER W o "8 BouchARD
¥

POLYTOUR SPIN

COLORS
GAUGE
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

@ RED, @ BLACK*

17 (1.20 mm), 16L (1.25 mm), 16 (1.30 mm)
POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT)
SET (12m): PTGF120, PTGF125, PTGF130

REEL (200m): PTF120-2, PTF125-2,
PTF130-2

*Only available in 16L (1.25mm] + 16 (1.30mm)
SIF technology is developed in cooperation with NANODAX

Made in Japan

X3INOA &8

( ; YOSHIHITO CASPER
NISHIOKA RUUD

n MARKETA
VONDROUSOVA

DRIVE )
—— swing speeds

ﬁ DAYANA
S YASTREMSKA
>

Added spin and a solid feel COLORS @ COBALT BLUE, @ BLACK
For players with aggressive swing speeds GAUGE 17 (1.20mm), 16L (1.25 mm)
looking for a shaped string and maximum spin MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT]
ITEM CODE SET (12m): PTGS120, PTGSPN
REEL (200m): PTS120-2, PTGSPN-2
PULYTOUR AlR Made in Japan
Arm-friendly and shock-absorbing from COLOR . SKY BLUE
HR-Elastomer for effortless power GAUGE 16L (1.25 mm)
For players with slow-to-medium swing speeds MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT],
looking for a comfortable string HR-ELASTOMER
ITEM CODE SET (12m]): PTGA125
REEL (200m]): PTA125-2
POLYTOUR DRIVE
Easy access to powerful spin, even at slower COLORS SILVER, . BLACK
GAUGE 16L (1.25 mm)
For players of all swing speeds looking for a MATERIAL POLYESTER [MONOFILAMENT)
shaped string at an affordable price ITEM CODE SET (12m): PTGD125
REEL (200m]): PTD125-2
POLYTOUR TOUGH
Highly durable with excellent control COLORS .BLACK, OWHITE
For players with medium-to-fast swing speeds GAUGE 16L (1.25 mm)
looking for a cost-efficient string MATERIAL POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT)
ITEM CODE SET (12m]): PTGT125

REEL (200m): PTT125-2

STRINGS = POLYESTER



MULTIFILAMENT

FUSION OF RESIN FILAMENT (FRF)
FRF eliminates small gaps between fibers,
resulting in more power at impact

~EXIS

A premium multifilament series focused on

enhanced playability, REXIS string offers comfort

and feel for players of all swing speeds.

PLASMA BONDING
Resin is bonded to nylon filaments by plasma ;
on a molecular level increasing durability

FORTIMO™

A highly elastic polyurethane allows strings
to be more flexible and repulsive, resulting in
improved ball-pocketing and increased ball

speed

FORTIMO™ is bonded within the filaments
through the FRF production process, resulting
in the comfortable, powerful, and durable REXIS
series.

FORTIMO™ is developed by Mitsui Chemical, Inc.

REXIS COMFORT  Fwen

Made in Japan

- Aperfect combination of power, touch, comfort, COLOR O COOL WHITE
and ball-pocketing GAUGE 161 (1.25 mm), 16 [1.30 mm)
For players of all swing speeds looking for MATERIAL NYLON (MULTIFILAMENT), FORTIMO™
additional power and comfort
ITEM CODE SET (12m]): TGRCF125, TGRCF130
REEL (200 m): TRCF125-2, TRCF130-2
REXIS SPEED [ wew Made in Japan
- Soft and forgiving; exceptionally responsive and COLOR O WHITE
repulsive from a sea + island structure GAUGE 16L (1.25mm), 16 (1.30mm)
For players of all swing speeds looking for MATERIAL NYLON, POLYESTER (MULTIFILAMENT), FORTIMO™
a highly-responsive string with superior repulsion
ITEM CODE SET (12M): TGRSP125, TGRSP130

STRINGS 32

REEL (200 M): TRSP125-2, TRSP130-2

X3ANOA &0

DYNNWNIRE

Made-in-Japan, DYNAWIRE synthetic gut string
is crisp-feeling with high durability and is

available in five vibrant colors.

HEAT-RESISTANT METAL FILM

3-times more heat-resistant

DYNAWIRE

than nylon, the metal film
increases durability.

HIGH-POLYMER NYLON
MONOFILAMENT

For power and improved
tension maintenance.

HIGH-POLYMER NYLON
WINDING STRUCTURE
For feel and playability.

Made in Japan

from a heat resistant metal film

Crisp feel with power and high durability

For players of all swing speeds looking for

a playable string with power and durability

COLORS
GAUGE

MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

33

(O WHITE /SILVER, @) BLACK, © YELLOW
@ BLUE. @RED

16L (1.25 mm), 16 (1.30 mm)

NYLON (MONOFILAMENT), METAL FILM

SET (12m): TGDW125, TGDW130

REEL (200m): TDW125-2, TDOW130-2

STRINGS = SYNTHETIC GUT



CRAFTING

From your local shop to the center stage at Rod Laver
Arena, the Yonex Stringing Team supports your game
from the first clamp to the finishing knot and beyond.

A global network of over 1,500 stringers, the Yonex
Stringing Team is a group of experts crafting the perfect

sweet spot for every player.

Precisely balancing racquet and string knowledge,
stringing techniques, environmental factors, and most
importantly, the human touch, each Yonex Stringing

Team member aims to improve your game. Equipped

20
STRINGERS FROM
13 COUNTRIES

932

RESTRINGS ON
THE BUSIEST DAY

AO £

OFFICIAL PARTNER

35

EVERY SWEET SPOT

with state-of-the-art Yonex stringing machines, the

team offers consistent service following our stringent

standards.

The Yonex Stringing Team is the sole supplier for the
Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 and the
Official Stringing Team of the Australian Open and other

major tournaments around the world.

5,836

RESTRINGS TOTAL
AT THE 2020 AO

EEEEE YONEX

ENEEE
STRINGING
mENEE 2y



RACQUET / STRINGING MACHINES

PRECISION SCAN e

Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis weight and balance machine

SIZE Approx. 700 mm (W] x 453 mm (D) x 283 mm (H)
WEIGHT Approx. 15 kg / 33 lbs
ITEM CODE SPRSC

FEATURES

Precisely scan the total weight and balance of racquets by placing the racquet
on the machine with a touch of a button.

QUICK SCAN: COMPUTER UNIT

and performance swing weight.
Performance swing weight is a Yonex-exclusive measurement - more accurate than

a normal swing weight - and is calculated by using the values of the total weight,
racquet balance, and swing weight.

ACCURATE: COVER, BAR, RING

The acrylic cover protects the machine’s three main sensors while not in use.

A calibration bar and calibration ring is provide to ensure the machine gives
accurate swing weight measurements.

RACQUET / STRINGING MACHINES 36

The computer unit will provide the total weight, side weights, balance, swing weight,

PRECISION 9.0

Premium electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE Approx. 1,020 mm (W) x 660 mm (D) x 1,070 mm - 1,370 mm (H)
WEIGHT Approx. 73 kg / 161 lbs

PULL SPEED 9 speeds

TENSION RANGE 10-88 lbs (0.5 increments); 4.4-39.4 kg (0.2 increments + 5]
PRE-STRETCH 1-20% (1% increments)

ITEM CODE SPR9OW

Made in Japan

FEATURES

USER-FRIENDLY: STRINGING ENVIRONMENT

A control panel with angle, brightness, and sound
adjustments, along with a USB charging port, create
a comfortable stringing environment.

CUSTOMIZABLE MAIN POST

Easily adjust the height on the
main post with one click through
the electric elevation system.

37

EFFICIENT: MOUNTING SYSTEM

Lower racquet posts and a compact turntable
combine to allow for smoother stringing, while
improved gripping on the clamps results in less
damage to the string.

PRECISE: AUTOMATIC LOCK FUNCTION

An accurate and quick lock function improves
stringing efficiency and speed.

RACQUET / STRINGING MACHINES



PT8 DELUXE

Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE Approx. 1,050 mm (W) x 500 mm (D) x 1,080-1,270 mm (H)

WEIGHT Approx. 56 kg /123 lb — L —
PULL SPEED 9 speeds o’" YONEX 8 Dl
TENSION RANGE 10-88 lbs (0.5 increments); 4.4-39.4 kg (0.2 increments + 5)

PRE-STRETCH 1-20 (1% increments)

ITEM CODE PT8DXW

Made in Japan

AERO COVER

Aero Cover sold separately and is not
included with the stringing machine.

ITEM CODE PT8DXC

Made in Japan

FEATURES

EFFICIENT: TENSION HEAD

The drum has been reduced and positioned closer to the turntable to reduce the amount of
string used, improving stringing efficiency.

ORGANIZED: STRING & AERO COVER

A rail placed under the work table creates a practical storage space for reels of string.

Aero Cover can be applied over the computer unit offering protection, and conveniently
expanding storage space.

USER-FRIENDLY: COMPUTER UNIT

The conductivity of the touchscreen has been adjusted to prevent malfunctions.

The system has added an option to set tension in 0.5 kg increments while retaining the 0.2 kg
option from the previous model, allowing for even more precise stringing.

PRECISE: CLAMP

The PT8 Deluxe features an upgraded clamp, with a thinner, shorter, and more ergonomic
design. The new clamp design prevents clamps from overlapping and allows stringers to
clamp closer to the racquet frame when tensioning.

RACQUET / STRINGING MACHINES 38

PRECISION

Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

5.0

SIZE Approx. 1,167 mm (W) x 685 mm (D) x 1,064-1,242 mm (H)
WEIGHT Approx. 75 kg / 165 Lb

PULL SPEED 3 speeds

TENSION RANGE 11-82 lbs (0.5 increments); 5-37 kg (0.2 increments)
PRE-STRETCH 0,5,10, 15, 20%

ITEM CODE SPR50W

FEATURES

EFFICIENT: RACQUET FRAME SUPPORTS

The frame supports are easily adjustable with a
one-click sliding functionality and head-size guides.
USER-FRIENDLY: CONTROL PANEL

Optimized for efficiency, the control panel is designed with large

buttons for easy accessibility and to improve accuracy. On the side is a USB port
for convenient charging.

PRECISE: DISC BRAKE SYSTEM

A first for stringing machines, the PRECISION 5.0 turntable features a braking system utilized in cars
and aircraft that enables quick reactions for improved accuracy.
ORGANIZED: TOOL TRAYS

Keep your tools organized with two tool trays - one tucks away below the control panel, and the
second is located on the side of the machine.

ST7000
Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine
o's’ YONEX
SIZE Approx. 950 mm (W) x 450 mm (D] x 1,750 mm (H)
WEIGHT Approx. 74 kg / 163 lb
PULL SPEED 6 speeds
TENSION RANGE 10-90 Lbs (0.1 increments); 4.5-40 kg
PRE-STRETCH 0,5,10, 15, 20%
ITEM CODE ST7000

FEATURES

PRECISE: TURNTABLE & CLAMP

6-point mounting system secures racquet and
minimizes racquet deformation

360° swivel turntable for all-around easy access

USER-FRIENDLY: DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL

Memory: Preset up to 8 string tension settings

l Tension: Electronic, constant pull tension system provides precise tension control from 10-90 lbs in

increments of 0.1 lbs

Pre-Stretch: Stretching available in 5 levels, +0%, +5%, +10%, +15%, and +20% of stringing tension to
enhance tension stability

Pull Speed: Available in 6 speeds (return speed is always constant]

39 RACQUET / STRINGING MACHINES



RETROSPECTIVE ACTIVATED

Modern day performance gear with a vintage flair, the 75" Anniversary
Collection celebrates iconic looks of the past with a 21st century twist.
Anchored by our brand colors - the blue and green - the Collection’s look and

feel brings a sense of nostalgia supported by the technology of our latest gear.

Made with sustainable, eco-friendly materials with 70's and 80’s design
elements, the 75" Anniversary Collection tells our brand story. It celebrates
our factories, our products, our players, and our innovations. The Collection

highlights the unordinary moments that continuously remind us to go far

beyond ordinary for our customers and their game.

40




(SUuT)

o
>
oD

75™ ELITE COLLECTION

-~ -

4 '
w 74 . “
j e
75™ MEN'S POLO SHIRT 75™ WOMEN'S DRESS (with SPoRTS BRA AND INNER SHORTS)
COLORS WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE, RUBY RED COLORS WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester MATERIAL Main: 96% Polyester, 4% Polyurethane ]
ITEM CODE 10390A Skirt: 93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane -.'I

Sports bra: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
Inner shorts: 72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 20587A

DA ZD

HSADU

7S
io Based,
us Polyestery]

'@” ; :
5 -
———
75™ MEN'S POLO SHIRT 75™ WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS TOP
COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT COLORS WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE, RUBY RED
MATERIAL 100% Polyester MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 10434A ITEM CODE 20627A

7S
Recydted polyester ]

X T D A

L ]
i L '
vil ]
: o B
I‘ a Ll [
75™ MEN’S KNIT SHORTS WOMEN'S SHORTS (wirh inner sworrs)

POLO SHIRT:  10390A (SAPPHIRE BLUE) COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT Egg?\?szAR éllJ—iSFB'ZfL[AVXHITE]
SHORTS: 15099A (WHITE) MATERIAL 100% Polyester MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane '
FOOTWEAR: ~ SHTE3MAA (WHITE) ITEM CODE 15099A ITEM CODE 25043

2 20 k> AZD

75™  APPAREL 47 43 APPAREL  75™




75™ ELITE COLLECTION

|
—\
I ‘// an
£ m— -
N ——D
75™ APPAREL b

75™ MEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 50105A
r"'t P2 A A
B % 0 T

75™ MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 60105A

P % B

75™ WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 57064A
TR
> * 0

S ——
| A
v
A ——

75™ WOMEN'S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 67064A

S %0

75™ UNISEX SWEATER VEST

25
& —R"(mm Polyester ]
b

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 50% Cotton, 50% Acrylic
ITEM CODE 30073A

75™ UNISEX SWEATER

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 50% Cotton, 50% Acrylic
ITEM CODE 30074A

49 APPAREL

75TH



75TH

75TH

PRACTICE COLLECTION

APPAREL

75™ MEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

B % B

RUBY RED, MIDNIGHT

100% Polyester
50106A

75™ MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

o A

WHITE, MIDNIGHT

100% Polyester
10435A

0

75™ MEN'S KNIT SHORTS

i
EEED) Recyctea
e "o Polyesfav

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

S

WHITE, MIDNIGHT

100% Polyester
15112A

TRr
O

75™ JUNIOR T-SHIRT

A5
) Reyeted poiyester ]
X

‘ COLOR
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

> B

46

WHITE
100% Polyester
16556 JA

715
AR Recyctea.
Q) e Polyester ]

47

75™ WOMEN'S POLO SHIRT

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 20628A

> R0

75™ WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

25
G Recycted potyester, ’
N2

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 20629A

e

75™ WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS TOP

2
) Recved poiyester ]
7

COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 20630A

AT

75™ WOMEN'S SHORTS

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 25053A

> R0

APPAREL

7y
) Recveted poyester )
X

75TH



75™ OFF-COURT COLLECTION 75™ ACCESSORIES

75™ UNISEX T-SHIRT - / _"“\ S
- y O
COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT - miap —=
MATERIAL 100% Cotton
ITEMCODE  16555A 75™ CAP 75™ VISOR 75™ VISOR
COLOR WHITE COLOR WHITE COLOR WHITE
MATERIAL 78% Cotton, MATERIAL 78% Cotton, MATERIAL 100% Polyester
22% Polyester 22% Polyester ITEM CODE 4LOOT4A
ITEMCODE  40072A ITEMCODE  40073A

& & S

— —
— —=
75™ UNISEX T-SHIRT »
oy
COLORS CREAM, BLACK a i rr” T
MATERIAL 100% Cotton
ITEM CODE 16557A
75™ WRISTBAND 75™ HEADBAND 75™ SPORT CREW SOCKS
COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT COLORS WHITE / RED,
MATERIAL 58% Cotton, 25% Acrylic, MATERIAL 64% Cotton, 27% Acrylic, WHITE / GREEN
15% Polyester, 7% Polyester, MATERIAL 55% Cotton, 24% Acrylic,
2% Polyurethane 2% Polyurethane 17% Polyester, 2% Nylon,
ITEM CODE 46091A ITEM CODE 46041A 2% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 19172A
DEODORANT DEODORANT 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN,

PILE WOVEN, DEODORANT

75™ UNISEX STADIUM JACKET

COLOR GREEN w

EST. 1946
& YONEX

MATERIAL 100% Polyester M

ITEM CODE 50107A A .
75™ SPORTS TOWEL 75™ FACE TOWEL
COLOR WHITE COLOR WHITE
SIZE 40 x 100 cm SIZE 33x82cm
MATERIAL 100% Cotton MATERIAL 100% Cotton
ITEM CODE AC1001A ITEM CODE AC1004A
Made in Japan Made in Japan

75™  APPAREL 48 49 ACCESSORIES ~ 75™



75™ ANNIVERSARY SHOES

75™ POWER CUSHION ECLIPSION 3 wen (TENNIS SHOES)

COLOR WHITE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 3789/ 13.30z

ITEM CODE SHTE3MAA

75™ POWER CUSHION FUSIONREV 4 wen (TENNIS SHOES)

COLOR WHITE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm:335g/ 11.80z

ITEM CODE SHTF4AMAA

75™ POWER CUSHION ECLIPSION 3 women (TENNIS SHOES)

iy
A
\.\\:

COLOR WHITE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 3309/ 11.60z

ITEM CODE SHTE3LAA

75™ POWER CUSHION FUSIONREV 4 women (TENNIS SHOES)

COLOR WHITE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 3059/ 10.80z

ITEM CODE SHTF4LAA

75T SAFERUN 200 (RUNNING SHOES)

% e

iy
A
1\\:

COLOR WHITE
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 280g 23.5cm: 235g
ITEM CODE SHR200MA (Men’s), SHR200LA (Women's)

75™ POWER CUSHION OFF-COURT (UNISEX)

e

COLOR WHITE
SURFACE Off-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 3659/ 12.90z

ITEM CODE SHBR75A

75™  FOOTWEAR 60

75™ ANNIVERSARY BAGS

75™ RACQUET BAG ¢pcs [ hem

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
SIZE (LxWxH) 76 x 28 x 34cm
ITEM CODE BA26AE (White), BA26AP [Midnight)

¢
@367
Y %
75™ ROUND TOURNAMENT BAG [ wen

£

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
SIZE (LxWxH)  75x 18 x29cm
ITEM CODE BA3TWAP (White], BA3TWAE (Midnight)

75™ BOSTON BAG e

®

COLOR WHITE
SIZE (LxWxH) 53 x 20 x 28.5cm
ITEM CODE BA31AE

75™ BACKPACK S e

F 1

COLOR MIDNIGHT
SIZE (LxWxH) 33 x20.5x 47cm; 27L
ITEM CODE BA12AP

M =5

75™ RACQUET COVER Fwew

.

COLORS WHITE, MIDNIGHT
SIZE (LxWxH) 35 x80cm
ITEM CODE ACh42A

4

%.-a

BAGS  7b™



CRAFTED
WITH PURPOSE,
INSIDE AND OUT

FROM MY HEAD TO MY TOES, | TRUST
YONEX TO CREATE THE HIGHEST-
QUALITY PRODUCTS TO SUPPORT
EVERY SHOT I HIT.

«“ STAN WAWRINKA (SUI)

Every fabric is chosen for function. Every pattern has a meaning. Every
stitch has a purpose. Every article of clothing is crafted for comfort.

It's technology like VERYCOOL, made with Xylitol-enhanced fabric
scientifically proven to keep the body's temperature 3°C cooler, that gives
players the ability to feel fresh on the court.

It's carefully chosen fabric that optimizes airflow. It's hydrophobic fibers
designed to transfer moisture away from the skin. And it's the ability to
intercept infrared radiation to minimize heat buildup during play.

It's this combination - the combination chosen by three-time Grand Slam
Champion Stan Wawrinka - that is engineered to optimize every movement
on the court.

L)

LT



- VERYCOOL

. A COOL WAY TO BEAT THE HEAT

By using impregnated Xylitol, VERYCOOL clothing absorbs heat and perspiration, providing a
significant cooling effect during exercise. No matter what the ambient temperature, VERYCOOL
lowers body heat by 3°C for cooler play*.

*Data from Unitika Garments Technology & Research Laboratories Ltd.

[ VERYCOOL DRY

‘\ KEEP COOL, DRY AND ON TOP OF YOUR GAME

A special hydrophobic fiber moves moisture from the skin to the fabric's surface. Along with its
tuick drying property, VERYCOOL DRY keeps you cool and dry at all times.

UV REDUCTION

OUTSTANDING ULTRAVIOLET INTERCEPTION

Yonex clothing intercepts infrared radiation and approximately 92%* of ultraviolet, minimizing heat
build-up during play.

*Tested by BOKEN QUALITY EVALUATION INSTITUTE.

ANTISTATIC

AVOID DISCOMFORT OF STATIC ELECTRICITY

Carbon-impregnated conductive fibers are woven into the clothing to remove static electricity
build-up.

POWER SLEEVE

EFFORTLESS ARM MOVEMENT WHEN IN ACTION

Affording a 165° range of motion in the sleeves, our shirts boast less restriction and free movement.

POLYGIENE @

Polygiene’

STAY FRESH AND ODOR-FREE

- Keeps clothes and footwear fresh and odor-free.
- Safe for your skin and eco-friendly.

STRETC

FLEXIBLE, FORGIVING, AND FASHIONABLE

Innovative stretch material allows for free movement that supports your active play.

SWEAT ABSORBENT AND QUICK DRYING

STAY DRY AND LIGHT

Fabric that wicks away moisture and keeps you dry.




TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT  APPAREL

COLLECTION

MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS
MATERIAL

ITEM CODE

I SR

CORAL RED, CRYSTAL BLUE
88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
10385

MEN’S POLO SHIRT

COLORS
MATERIAL

ITEM CODE

kD ZT

LAVENDER, MIST BLUE
88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
10386

MEN’S SHORTS

5 COLORS
MATERIAL

ITEM CODE

DENIM NAVY, BLACK, WHITE, MIST BLUE

Main. Waist: 90% Polyester,10% Polyurethane
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

15097

k> A Z T

MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS
MATERIAL

ITEM CODE

BLACK, DEEP SKY

Main: 94% Polyester, 6% Polyurethane
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

10388

Launching Summer 2021

kXD Z B

MEN'S SHORTS

COLORS
MATERIAL

ITEM CODE

b0

BLACK/BLACK

Main, Waist : 90% Polyester,10% Polyurethane
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

15098

Launching Summer 2021

k>R ZT

PRACTICE APPAREL

& YOWEY

T

MEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS CORAL RED, BLACK, WHITE
MATERIAL  100% Cotton

ITEMCODE 16428

=

MEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS DENIM NAVY, BLACK, WHITE
MATERIAL  100% Cotton

ITEMCODE 16447

=

MEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS WHITE, BLACK, MIST BLUE
MATERIAL  59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester
ITEMCODE 16491

2 0

MEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS BLACK, WHITE, CORAL RED
MATERIAL  100% Cotton

ITEMCODE 16492

MEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS WHITE, BLACK, DEEP SKY
MATERIAL  100% Cotton

ITEMCODE 16493

APPAREL

PRACTICE



JR
I §-

I

APPAREL

MEN'S SWEATSHIRT

COLORS GRAY SARGASSO, WHITE, MIST BLUE

MATERIAL 97% Polyester, 3% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 30069

% ZB

MEN'S SWEAT HOODIE

COLORS GRAY SARGASSO, WHITE, MIST BLUE

MATERIAL 97% Polyester, 3% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 50102

N %Y

MEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLORS FRENCH BLUE, BLACK, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 50111

K Z 0

MEN'S SWEATPANTS

COLORS GRAY SARGASSO, WHITE
MATERIAL 97% Polyester, 3% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 60102

% Z 0

MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS

COLORS ICE GRAY, BLACK, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 60111

S R%ZB

TOURNAMENT COLLECTION

WOMEN'S DRESS (wirh iner sHorTs)

COLOR CORAL RED

MATERIAL Main, Inner shorts: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

Skirt: 93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 20582

kS AZD

WOMEN'S TANK (wirh iner 8ra)

COLORS CORAL RED, CRYSTAL BLUE
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 20573

kS R ZB

WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS CORAL RED, CRYSTAL BLUE
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 20578

SIS 7R

WOMEN'S SKORT (with inneR sorTs)

COLORS CORAL RED, MIST BLUE
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 26067

> ALY

APPAREL = TOURNAMENT



TOURNAMENT COLLECTION

WOMEN'S TANK with sporrs 8Ra)
WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS POLO SHIRT

COLORS BLACK, DEEP SKY
COLOR LAVENDER MATERIAL Main: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
. 0,
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane Other: 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 20574 ITEM CODE 20576

Launching Summer 2021

k> ALY

WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS BLACK, DEEP SKY

MATERIAL Main: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
Other: 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 20580

COLORS LAVENDER, WHITE, DENIM NAVY
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 20579

Launching Summer 2021

WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

COLORS LAVENDER, DENIM NAVY
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEMCODE 20584 WOMEN'S SKORT twir iner storrs)
‘gé V TR
;:% % 2 O COLORS BLACK, DEEP SKY
MATERIAL Main: 93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane
Inner Shorts: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 26070
Launching Summer 2021

WOMEN'S SKORT (wirh Nne sHoRTs)

COLOR LAVENDER
MATERIAL 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 26068

TOURNAMENT  APPAREL 60 01 APPAREL = TOURNAMENT



PRACTICE APPAREL

PRACTICE APPAREL

67

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS CORAL RED, BLACK, WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Cotton
ITEM CODE 16512

=4

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS MIST BLUE, CORAL RED, WHITE
MATERIAL 59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester
ITEM CODE 16513

2 0

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT

COLORS WHITE, BLACK, LAVENDER
MATERIAL 59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester
ITEM CODE 16514

0

WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

COLORS LAVENDER, BLACK, CRYSTAL BLUE, WHITE
MATERIAL 59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester
ITEM CODE 16510

0

WOMEN'S TANK

COLORS CRYSTAL BLUE, BLACK, LAVENDER, WHITE
MATERIAL 59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester
ITEM CODE 16511

3

WOMEN'S SPORTS BRA

COLORS MIST BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL Main: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
Elastic hem: 80% Nylon, 20% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 46036

kS RZT

WOMEN'S SHORTS

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

B K 7

DEEP SKY, BLACK
93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane
25037

ng

WOMEN'S SHORTS (wiH INNER SHORTS. NO POCKETS)

COLORS

MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

WHITE, BLACK, LAVENDER, TURQUOISE, MIDNIGHT,
RUBY RED, DENIM NAVY, DEEP PURPLE

88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
25043

> Z 0

WOMEN'S SKORT wirh NNER SHoRTS)

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

» Z 0

BLACK, WHITE
Main, Inner Shorts: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane
26038

WOMEN'S LEGGINGS

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

S % 7

MIST BLUE, BLACK
72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane
42003

TR
O

WOMEN'S LEGGINGS

COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

A 7

63

BLACK, MIST BLUE
72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane
42004

N
O

APPAREL  PRACTICE



PRACTICE

APPAREL

b4

WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLORS WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL Main: 100% Nylon
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 57057

B

WOMEN'S SWEAT HOODIE

COLORS GRAY SARGASSO, WHITE, MIST BLUE
MATERIAL 97% Polyester, 3% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 57059

K% B

WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET

COLORS FRENCH BLUE, BLACK, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 57060

K% T

WOMEN'S SWEATPANTS

COLORS GRAY SARGASSO, WHITE
MATERIAL 97% Polyester, 3% Polyurethane
ITEM CODE 67059

K% B

WOMEN'S WARM-UP PANTS

COLORS ICE GRAY, BLACK, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE 67060

P K% T

TEAM APPAREL

S YONEX

e

MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS NAVY BLUE, WHITE, LIGHT YELLOW,
SUNSET RED, INFINITE BLUE, BLACK
MATERIAL 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE YM0023

2

MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS WHITE, NAVY BLUE, LIGHT YELLOW,
SUNSET RED, INFINITE BLUE, BLACK
MATERIAL 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE YMO0024

2 0

MEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS RUBY RED, LIGHT YELLOW,
DENIM NAVY, DEEP PURPLE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE YM0025

2

MEN’S SHORTS

COLORS BLACK, WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE YM0004

2 0

APPAREL  TEAM



TEAM

APPAREL

““ .'H'I'rl}'l.El

)

06

WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS RUBY RED, LIGHT YELLOW, DENIM NAVY,
DEEP PURPLE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE YW0025

3

WOMEN'S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS BLACK, WHITE, RUBY RED, DENIM NAVY
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE YW0026

%

WOMEN'S SHORTS

COLORS BLACK, WHITE
MATERIAL 100% Polyester
ITEM CODE YWO0004

$ 8

FULL-ZIP HOODIE

COLORS GRAY, WHITE, NAVY BLUE, DARK WINE, FRESH
GREEN
MATERIAL 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

ITEM CODE YM0018 (Men’s], YW0018 (Women's

=4

*For the full line-up of Team Apparel in your country,

contact your local Yonex representative.

ACCESSORIES

Y-

CAP

#FONEY m o o
J & . | -

CAP

COLORS GRAY, WHITE, BLACK
MATERIAL 100% POLYESTER
ITEM CODE 40063

=4

s ” -

VISOR

> >

COLORS CRYSTAL BLUE, WHITE, BLACK
MATERIAL 100% POLYESTER
ITEM CODE 40067

} )}

SPORT CREW SOCKS

COLORS CRYSTAL BLUE, WHITE, BLACK, DENIM NAVY
MATERIAL 100% POLYESTER
ITEM CODE 40068

=

Y 0 & 4

MEN'S SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

COLORS RUBY RED, MIST BLUE, BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE

MATERIAL 56% COTTON, 24% ACRYLIC, 17% POLYESTER,
2% POLYURETHANE, 1% NYLON

ITEM CODE 19120

(] 3DERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

-

SPORT CREW SOCKS

COLORS RUBY RED, MIST BLUE, BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL 59% COTTON, 25% ACRYLIC, 14% POLYESTER,

1% POLYURETHANE, 1% NYLON
ITEM CODE 19121

g 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

R - - &
a ¢ & &

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

COLORS BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 33% NYLON, 32% ACRYLIC, 30% COTTON,
5% POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE 19160

3D SPLIT, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, DEODORANT

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

COLORS BORDEAUX, CHARCOAL, TURQUOISE, FRENCH BLUE

MATERIAL 58% COTTON, 27% POLYESTER, 14% ACRYLIC,
1% POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE 19166

3D SPLIT, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, DEODORANT

COLORS BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 34% NYLON, 34% ACRYLIC, 30% COTTON,
2% POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE 19170

3D SPLIT, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, DEODORANT

07 APPAREL ~ ACCESSORIES



SUPPORTERS

MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTERS

Yonex's MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTER equipment integrates silicon to comfortably secure each joint and muscle. The combination of tape and silicon
embraces your joints while moderately compressing muscle fiber and gently supporting ligaments against rapid movement.

|

WRISTBAND WRISTBAND
COLORS YELLOW, NAVY BLUE COLORS BLUE, GREEN, NAVY BLUE
MATERIAL COTTON, ACRYLIC, POLYESTER, NYLON, MATERIAL COTTON, ACRYLIC, POLYESTER, NYLON, .
POLYURETHANE POLYURETHANE Pl
ITEM CODE 46088 ITEM CODE 46089
Made in Japan Made in Japan ACH”-I-ES TENDON ANKI-E KNEE
Firmly wraps and protects achilles tendon Firmly holds the ankle in place and protects Applies pressure on patella and supports
ligaments from rapid movements knees. Easy to slip on/off with adjustable

compression, with a mesh structure for
ultimate comfort

COLOR BLACK / BLUE COLOR BLACK / BLUE COLOR BLACK / BLUE
LENGTH $:19-20cm LENGTH S:19 - 20 cm; M: 21 - 22 cm LENGTH S:29-32cm; M: 33 -36cm
M:21-22cm L:23-24cm; LL:25-26cm L:37-40cm
L:23-24cm RIGHTSIDE  S/R-S,M/R-M, MATERIAL CHLOROPRENE, SILICON,
s MATERIAL CHLOROPRENE, L/R-L,LL/R-LL NYLON
SILICON, NYLON LEFT SIDE S/L-S,M/L-M, ITEM CODE MPS-80SK
ITEM CODE MPS-30AC L/L-L,LL/L-LL
WRISTBAND WRISTBAND (earn MATERIAL CHLOROPRENE, SILICON,
NYLON
ITEM CODE MPS-40AK Vi
COLORS  BLACK, WHITE COLORS  WHITE, BLACK, NAVY BLUE, YELLOW, o
MATERIAL COTTON, NYLON, POLYURETHANE ORANGE, RED
ITEM CODE AC488 MATERIAL COTTON, NYLON, POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE ACA489 -

/ T
WRIST ELBOW

Controls hyper-extension of ligaments Moderately compresses tendons to cushion impact on elbows
COLOR BLACK/BLUE COLOR BLACK/BLUE
g LENGTH M:13-16cm LENGTH S:20-23cm
. L:17-20cm M: 24 -27 cm
/ ;1 RIGHT SIDE M/R-M,L/R-L L:28-30cm
LEFT SIDE M/L-M, L/L-L MATERIAL CHLOROPRENE, SILICON, NYLON
MATERIAL CHLOROPRENE, SILICON, NYLON ITEM CODE MPS-70EL

ITEM CODE MPS-60RI

HEADBAND MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTER products are designed for sports application and not intended to provide support or benefit for daily use.

COLORS ORANGE, YELLOW, RED, BLACK, NAVY BLUE, WHITE
MATERIAL COTTON, NYLON, POLYURETHANE
ITEM CODE AC258

POWER CUSHION INSOLES POWER CUSHION + INSOLE

SIZE S/22-24cm RED SIZE $/22.0-240cm  M/245-265cm
M/245-265cm BLUE L/27.0-29.0cm  XL/29.5-31.0 cm
L/27-29cm GREEN MATERIAL POWER CUSHION +

MATERIAL POWER CUSHION ITEM CODE AC195

ITEM CODE AC194

ACCESSORIES APPAREL 08 09 APPAREL ~ SUPPORTERS



POWER CUSHION T

+28%

SHOCK ABSORPTION

+62%

REPULSION

FOOTWEAR

Tennis is a game of millimeters, inches, grams, and RPMs. Every little detail matters. From placing

our signature POWER CUSHION + technology into the soles, to perfectly positioning asymmetrical
laces, our shoes are specifically designed to support your movement on the tennis court.

“Your shoes carry you through those tough five-set matches,” said Stan Wawrinka, who won three
Grand Slam titles in the ECLIPSION series. “Stability and shock absorption are key in getting you

from point to point, and ultimately, to win the match.”

A raw egg can be dropped from 12 meters above the POWER
CUSHION+ mat, rebounding to a height of 6 meters without breaking.”

h *Tested by YONEX
~usor~e=w< Ecuesiond SONICAGES Lorrriro e " POWER CUSHION 55 tragemarieofYorex Co. L

PERFORMANCE FIT STABILITY COMFORT COST-EFFECTIVE

*Research by the Japan Vehicle Inspection Association & Boken Quality Evaluation Institute
(based on JIS standards) in comparison to conventional cushioning material (EVA).




TENNIS SHOES

FUsionEeEU 2L o
PERFORMANCE FIT

FUSION WING INNER BOOTIE STRUCTURE SEMI, ONE-PIECE OUTSOLE
A winglet-like material is integrated in the Aone-piece tongue from the metatarsal to Improved gripping and stability; ability to
upper-mid section to support your metatarsal. the heel designed to wrap around your foot. push off stronger to prepare for the next shot.

TENNIS SHOES

ECLIPSIONSS o
STABILITY

POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE

A graphite sheet is inserted at the midfoot for One piece outsole from toe to heel

increased stability and to propel you forward
to the next shot.

o

ONE PIECE OUTSOLE

for more stability.

PINPOINT PATTERN

A new clay court outsole pattern maximizes
gripping for optimal slides.

POWER CUSHION FUSIONREV 4 wen

COLOR RED / WHITE .

YOSHIHITO
SURFACE All-Court iu NISHIOKA
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 335g / 11.80z

ITEM CODE SHTF4MAC

POWER CUSHION FUSIONREV 4 CLAY wen

COLOR NAVY / ICE BLUE :

SURFACE Clay-Court { YOSHIAITO
NISHIOKA

WEIGHT 26.0cm: 3359 / 11.802

ITEM CODE SHTF4MGC

POWER CUSHION FUSIONREV 4 CLAY  wowmen

COLOR NAVY / LAVENDER ,
SURFACE Clay-Court '™ DATANA
= VSTREMSKA
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 3059/ 10.80z u

ITEMCODE  SHTF4LGC

See p. 50 for 75" Anniversary footwear [ECLIPSION 3, FUSIONREV 4, running shoes, and off-court shoes).

TENNIS FOOTWEAR 71

POWER CUSHION ECLIPSION 3 mew

COLORS RED, BLACK /BLUE
=] STAN CASPER
SURFACE All-Court WAWRINKA RUUD
WEIGHT 26cm: 378g/13.30z
ITEM CODE SHTE3MAC .
. HUBERT Iﬁ; ﬁ STEVE
- HURKACZ %% JOHNSON
POWER CUSHION ECLIPSION 3 CLAY men
COLOR MIST BLUE
SURFACE Clay-Court s} STAN e CASPER
WAWRINKA RUUD
WEIGHT 26cm: 378g/13.30z
ITEM CODE SHTE3MGC m S
i HUBERT " STEVE
s HURKACZ h‘ ﬁ JOHNSON

POWER CUSHION ECLIPSION 3 CLAY  wowmen

COLOR LAVENDER
SURFACE Clay-Court
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 3309/ 11.60z

ITEM CODE SHTE3LGC

See p. 50 for 75" Anniversary footwear [ECLIPSION 3, FUSIONREV 4, running shoes, and off-court shoes).

73

FOOTWEAR  TENNIS



TENNIS SHOES

COMFORT

\

TPU SHANK

Extended into the forefoot for increased
speed and stability.

DURABLE SKIN

Adaptive material that supports agile
footwork with a stable yet flexible fit.

-
T 'Y

PINPOINT PATTERN

A new clay court outsole pattern maximizes
gripping for optimal slides.

POWER CUSHION SONICAGE 2 men

COLORS SKY BLUE, BLACK
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 2989/ 10.50z

ITEM CODE SHTS2M

POWER CUSHION SONICAGE 2 wowmen

COLOR NAVY / PINK
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 275g/ 9.70z

ITEM CODE SHTS2L

POWER CUSHION SONICAGE 2 CLAY  men

COLOR RED
SURFACE Clay-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 298g/10.50z

ITEM CODE SHTS2M

POWER CUSHION SONICAGE 2 CLAY wowmen

COLOR ROUGE PINK
SURFACE Clay-Court
WEIGHT 24.5cm: 2759/ 9.70z

ITEM CODE SHTS2L

POWER CUSHION SONICAGE 2 WIDE unisex

COLORS WHITE, BLACK / BLUE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 305g/ 10.80z

ITEM CODE SHTS2W

TENNIS FOOTWEAR

TENNIS SHOES

Lum/ag
POWER CUSH'ON I.UMH] 2 UNISEX NEW COLORS

COLORS BLACK,
ROYAL BLUE,
WHITE
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 3059/ 10.80z

ITEM CODE SHTLU2

POWER CUSHION LUMIO JUNIOR e

COLOR WHITE / BLACK
SURFACE All-Court
WEIGHT 22.0cm: 2109/ 7.4oz

ITEM CODE SHTLUJ

SPECIFICATIONS

FUSIONREV 4 ECLIPSION 3 SONICAGE 2 LUMIO 2 LUMIO JR.
Fusion Wing °
Flexion Upper °
S Synchro-Fit Insole ° °
o
4 ) )
o Power Graphite Drive °
4
I .
o Toe Assist Shape ° ° ° ° °
|
'_
Round Sole ° ° ° °
Heel Contact Round Sole ° °
Double Raschel Mesh ° ° ° ° °
Durable Skin ° ° °
Durable Skin Light ° °
ToughBrid Light °
_, HYPER msLITE °
<
o Feather Bounce Foam °
=
‘zt Power Graphite Sheet ° ° °
Endurance Rubber ° °
Endurance Rubber Il ° °
POWER CUSHION+ ° ° o
POWER CUSHION ° ° ° °
POWER CUSHION+ P/‘\/‘\ F/'\\/] ,_/\\/‘ ,—/\\/‘ ,_/‘\/\
POWER CUSHION j j
75 FOOTWEAR  TENNIS




3D POWER GRAPHITE

Incorporated from the heel to midsole to
stabilize landing and reduce strain on the
muscles.

RUNNING SHOES

SAFERUN AERUS '

msLITE X

The lightest midsole material in Yonex history
features a thick bottom with added shock
absorption.

For serious runners looking for a lighter shoe with less strain on the knee

-

MID-CONTACT DESIGN

An enhanced design warps the midsole area,

resulting in a more comfortable landing.

SAFERUN AERUS wen

COLORS SCARLET, PEACOCK GREEN, BLACK / GRAY

WEIGHT 26.0cm: 2259 /7.9 oz
ITEM CODE SHRATM

RUNNING SHOES

SAFERUN 100

For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and repulsion

SAFERUN 100 men

COLORS COBALT BLUE, ACID YELLOW
NAVY/RED
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 2659/ 9.30z

ITEM CODE SHR100M

SAFERUN 100 women

COLORS AQUA BLUE, ACID YELLOW
NAVY / PINK
WEIGHT 23.5cm: 230g/8.10z

ITEM CODE SHR100L

SAFERUN 200

For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and stability

SAFERUN 200 wew

COLORS TEAL BLUE, GRAY/RED
BLACK/WHITE
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 2809/ 9.90z

ITEM CODE SHR200M

-

EZ.D EXD EED

SAFERUN AERUS wowmen SAFERUN 200 women

COLORS BLACK /WHITE, NAVY / PINK
WEIGHT 23.5cm: 235g/8.30z
ITEM CODE SHR200L

COLORS MINT GREEN, BLACK/ GRAY
WEIGHT 23.5cm: 1959/ 6.9 oz
ITEM CODE SHRATL

-

e

2.2 E-D

FOOTWEAR = RUNNING

RUNNING FOOTWEAR 76 17



RUNNING SHOES

SAFERUN 350

For casual runners looking for a lightweight shoe; equipped with the BOA® FIT SYSTEM

SAFERUN 350 wen

COLORS BLACK/ RED,
BLACK, LIGHT GRAY
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 245g/8.60z

ITEM CODE SHR350M

SAFERUN 350 women

COLORS BLACK / MINT,
BLACK, LIGHT GRAY
WEIGHT 23.5cm: 2109/ 7.4oz

ITEM CODE SHR350L

SAFERUN 950

For casual runners looking for a lightweight, stress-free fit

SAFERUN 950 men

COLORS INFINITE BLUE, GRAY
ASH BLACK
WEIGHT 26.0cm: 250g / 8.80z

ITEM CODE SHR950M

SAFERUN 950 women

COLORS MIST PINK, GRAY,
DARK MARINE
WEIGHT 23.5cm: 2159/ 7.60z

ITEM CODE SHR950L

RUNNING FOOTWEAR 78

SPECIFICATIONS

SAFERUN AERUS

SAFERUN 100

SAFERUN 200

SAFERUN 350

SAFERUN 950

Toe-Light Design

o

°

o

3D Power Graphite

Mid-Contact Design

Stress-Free Design

TECHNOLOGY

Arch Former

Boa Fit System

Durable Skin Light

Feather Bounce FOAM

POWER CUSHION INSOLE SC

HYPER msLITE

MATERIAL

msLITE X

POWER CUSHION+
POWER CUSHION

=——— =——— — . =—— = —
79 FOOTWEAR  RUNNING




(GER)

BAGS

PRLO

MULTIFUNCTIONAL

ACTIVE

COMPACT

L TAT
COST-EFFECTIVE

()
AVAILABLE AS A BACKPACK THERMO GUARD

e Vi

ADJUSTABLE BUCKLE CHEST BELT

3

EASY PORT SHAPE

G

WATER BOTTLE POCKET

+
(-

N+

REFLECTOR

AV

SHOE POCKET



PRO SERIES

PRO RACQUET BAG 12cs wine) PRO BACKPACK M fwewcotoss

COLOR DEEP BLUE COLORS DEEP BLUE, BLACK, BLACK/YELLOW, CAMEL GOLD
SIZE (LxWxH) 78 x 46 x33 cm SIZE (LxWxH) 33 x25.5x50cm 34L

ITEM CODE BA920212 ITEM CODE BA92012M

0%
M =5

o4
VR

PRO RACQUET BAG 9 pcs "eweotons

COLORS RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, WATER BLUE
SIZE (LxWxH) 78 x 26 x 33cm PRO STAND BAG

ITEM CODE BA92029

TRANEC
UE

COLOR DEEP BLUE
SIZE (LxWxH) 38 x33x 76cm
ITEM CODE BA92019

-
(@

PRO RACQUET BAG ¢ pcs weweouots

COLORS RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, WATER BLUE, CAMEL GOLD 0 DUFFLE B

SIZE [LxWxH) 78 x 26 x 33cm

ITEMCODE  BA92026
COLOR DEEP BLUE

SIZE (LxWxH) 60 x 26 x 28cm
ITEM CODE BA92031M

X 4

0 Y

%

PRO TROLLEY BAG

PRO TOURNAMENT BAG !wewcotors COLOR DEEP BLUE

SIZE (LxWxH) 80 x 36 x 34cm

COLORS RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK /YELLOW, WATER BLUE, CAMEL GOLD ITEM CODE BA92032
SIZE [LxWxH) 75 x 18 x 33cm
ITEM CODE BA92031W

b

PRO SERIES BAGS §2 83 BAGS  PRO SERIES




ACTIVE SERIES

ACTIVE RACQUET BAG 4 pcs "wemcotor

COLORS BLACK, LIME YELLOW, CAMEL GOLD

SIZE (LxWxH) 77 x 26 x 32cm
ITEM CODE BA82026

T

ACTIVE BACKPACK X " wew

COLORS BLACK, LIME YELLOW
SIZE (LxWxH) 29 x 19 x 47cm 24L
ITEM CODE BA82012X

oG

ACTIVE BACKPACK S wencatoue

COLORS BLACK, LIME YELLOW
SIZE (LxWxH) 32 x 18 x 48cm 26L
ITEM CODE BA82012S

AVE

ACTIVE BACKPACK L ! ewcotour

COLORS BLACK, LIME YELLOW
SIZE (LxWxH) 31 x 22 x 56cm 40L
ITEM CODE BA82012L

AVE

ACTIVE SERIES  BAGS

84

TEAM SERIES

TEAM RACQUET BAG spcs e

COLORS RED, BLACK, DEEP BLUE, CAMEL GOLD
SIZE (LxWxH)  75x 10 x 33.5cm
ITEM CODE BA42123

TEAM RACQUET BAG 4 pcs [wen

COLORS RED, BLACK, DEEP BLUE, CAMEL GOLD
SIZE (LxWxH)  75x20x 33.5cm
ITEM CODE BA42126

Y

TEAM TOURNAMENT BAG  "wew

COLORS RED, BLACK, DEEP BLUE,
CAMEL GOLD

SIZE (LxWxH)  75x 13 x 30cm

ITEM CODE BA42131W

TEAM BACKPACK S e

COLORS RED, BLACK, DEEP BLUE

CAMEL GOLD
SIZE (LxWxH) 29 x 18 x 50cm 26L
ITEM CODE BA42112S

2
o 0

GYM BAGS

GYM BAG L GYM BAG M

COLOR BLACK
SIZE (LxWxH)  75x 18 x 32cm
ITEM CODE BAG1911

COLOR BLACK
SIZE (LxWxH) 52 x 26 x 26cm
ITEM CODE BAG1912

8h BAGS  TEAM SERIES



ACCESSORIES

OVERGRIPS

— & YONEX
B+ TOMEY. I in
4 -IE
g i
BB 1
T A
SUPER GRAP SUPER GRAP SUPER GRAP
Tacky feel (3 Wraps) Tacky feel (12 Wraps) Tacky feel (30 Wraps])
THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm
LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
ITEM CODE AC102 ITEM CODE AC102-12 ITEM CODE AC102-30
wWRDO O~ oclor) W wWQDO v

4

G R I P S SUPER GRAP
Tacky feel (36 Wraps) Tacky feel (60 Wraps])

The connection between your hand and the racquet is often overlooked but can make the biggest

difference. THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm
LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm

Yonex designs a range of overgrips to fit every player’'s preference. From Super Grap - Yonex's most WIDTH 25mm WIDTH 25mm

[ 0 that has b d hit dth d five ti to Drv G hich MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
rovergri n n wr roun world five times - ry Grap, whi

poputar overgrip that has been sotd enolgh to wrap around the wortd tive times = 1o Lry brap, whic ITEMCODE  AC102-36 ITEMCODE  AC102-60

wicks away moisture and provides a dry feeling even in humid conditions, every Yonex overgrip is

designed to make the connection between your hand and your racquet one you can trust. *Buckets available in all colors listed, plus an *Buckets available in all black, all white, or
assortment of those colors. an assortment of the colors listed.
W00~ o0 wWRDOO v o0

bX AROUND THE WORLD
Launched in 1987, Yonex's best-selling overgrip - Super Grap - @ WHITE e GRAY @ BLACK e gEﬁtK \F:Vél;E ° RED @ gggAL ° PINK

has sold enough grips to wrap around the world five times.

. BRIGHT FRENCH POWDER PINK / BRIGHT
Super Grap (AC102) enhances the playability of your racquet by PINK PINK PP oINK LAVENDER LAVENDER o ORANGE @ ORANGE Y YELLOW
absorbing shock and moisture to give you outstanding levels of
CITRUS FLASH BRIGHT CITRUS WATER WHITE /
feel and control. €Y YeLLow P YELLow @ GREEN GREEN GREEN GREEN SKY BLUE @ 0.BLUE

DEEP DARK
@ BLUE ° AMETHYST @ PURPLE @ BROWN

87 ACCESSORIES ~ OVERGRIPS



FOR PLAYERS WHO
PREFER A DRY-FEELING
GRIP WITH SUPERIOR
WATER ABSORPTION AND
DURABILITY

emw
WAVE GRAP

(3 Wraps)

ORY GRAP

Dry feel & absorbent
THICKNESS 0.65 mm
LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
ITEM CODE AC140
WO

SUPER GRAP PURE

M

WAVE GRAP PURE

ULTRA THIN GRAP

Tacky feel & rubber central strip For absorbent & tacky feel Tacky feel & rubber central strip Tacky feel & ultra thin (3 Wraps)
THICKNESS 0.6-2.6mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6-3.1 mm THICKNESS 0.4 mm
LENGTH 1,020 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,050 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 28 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 28 mm WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
NATURAL ITEMCODE  AC108 NATURAL ITEMCODE  AC130-3
RUBBER RUBBER
ITEM CODE AC104 ITEM CODE AC108W
@ @ wWOQO O WORO O WO

STRONG GRAP

SUPER GRAP SOFT

T—

SUPER GRAP TOUGH

Excellent tacky feel & durability Extra cushioning for Tacky & firm feel (3 Wraps)
afirmer grip (3 Wraps]
THICKNESS 0.65 mm THICKNESS 0.8 mm THICKNESS 0.65 mm
LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
ITEM CODE AC135 (3 Wraps], ITEM CODE AC136-3 ITEM CODE AC137-3
AC133
@@@ Y @ @ACW33 only @@o Y Made in Japan @@@
OVERGRIPS ACCESSORIES 88

A PATTERNED GRIP WITH

# fii a4 $4;
i Bt it B

CLEAN GRAP

ANTIBACTERIAL AND Antibacterial & deodorizing (3 Wraps)
DEODORIZING FUNCTIONS,
THICKNESS 0.6 mm
PROVEN TO DECREASE | (et 27"
BACTERIA ON THE GRIP'S WIDTH 25 mm
SURFACE AFTER USE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, ODORLESS
ITEM CODE AC147
@l ®
Lk Esr kY il
e a/' ,}/,/{//7{,,,’ v/
MESH GRAP TWIN WAVE GRAP TACKY FIT GRAP MOIST SUPER GRAP
Excellent tacky feel Excellent tacky feel & twin Excellent tacky feel Moist feel & high
& absorbent [3Wraps)  rubber center strip & durability (3Wraps)  water absorption (3 Wraps])
THICKNESS 0.65 mm THICKNESS 0.65-2.65mm THICKNESS 0.7 mm THICKNESS 0.65 mm
LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,020 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 28 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
ITEM CODE AC138-3 NATURAL NYLON ITEM CODE AC148-3
RUBBER ITEMCODE  AC143-3
ITEM CODE AC139
WD D WOD v @ WO = Made in Japan W) ee
k 3
i
q
-
e T S

WATER FIT GRAP 2 DRY TACKY GRAP WET TACKY GRAP SUPER GRAP TEAM

Dry feel & excellent Tacky feel & dry feel [3 Wraps) For absorbent & Tacky feel at an affordable price

absorption (3 Wraps]) tacky feel (3 Wraps)

THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.6 mm THICKNESS 0.75 mm

LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,300 mm LENGTH 1,300 mm LENGTH 1,700 mm

WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm

MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, MATERIAL POLYURETHANE
POLYESTER POLYESTER POLYESTER ITEM CODE AC109-75

ITEM CODE AC150-3 ITEM CODE AC153-3 ITEM CODE AC154-3 *Available only in assorted colors.

@@ Y Made in Japan @@@ Fvo Made in Japan @@ Y Made in Japan @@e Y

ACCESSORIES  OVERGRIPS



REPLACEMENT GRIPS

»

SYNTHETIC LEATHER TOUR GRIP

Firm grip

PREMIUM ULTIMUM LEATHER GRIP

Genuine leather grip with tactile feel

SYNTHETIC LEATHER EXCEL PRO GRIP

Extra firm & improved grip

OTHER

THICKNESS 1.5 mm THICKNESS 1.6 mm THICKNESS 1.4 mm

LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,200 mm LENGTH 1,000 mm

WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 25 mm WIDTH 27 mm

MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL POLYURETHANE MATERIAL SPECIALTY LEATHER
ITEM CODE AC126 ITEM CODE AC128 ITEM CODE AC221

O WD QD

PREMIUM GRIP CORE TYPE

Pleasant grip with tacky feel

PREMIUM GRIP COMFORT TYPE

Easy gripping with high-cushioning efficiency

THICKNESS 1.6 mm

LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE AC223

THICKNESS 1.6-2.6mm

LENGTH 1,200 mm
WIDTH 25 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE, FORMING URETHANE

ITEM CODE AC224

@

HI TACKY GRAP

Super-soft feeling for maximum comfort

Non-slip performance with maximum absorbency
THICKNESS 1.6 mm

LENGTH 1,120 mm

WIDTH 24 mm

MATERIAL POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE AC420

*Available in black only, or in assorted colors.

THICKNESS 1.8 mm

LENGTH 1,100 mm
WIDTH 24 mm
MATERIAL POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE AC423

*Available in black only, orin assorted colors.

“wd 000

GRIPS ACCESSORIES

OL=1 < A=

90

SPORTS TOWEL  [wen SHOWER TOWEL

COLORS RED / BLACK, BLACK / BLUE COLOR WHITE

SIZE 40X 100 cm SIZE 60x 120 cm
MATERIAL  100% COTTON MATERIAL  100% COTTON
ITEMCODE  AC1108 ITEMCODE  AC705W

VIBRATION DAMPENER

VIBRATION DAMPENER 6

COLORS BLACK/RED, BLACK/BLUE, BLACK/YELLOW, COLORS

CLEAR, BLACK
MATERIAL VIBRATION-ABSORBING RUBBER
ITEM CODE AC165

Pcmcr Baklanoo Am

POWER BALANCE SLIM (1006)

MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

LEMON YELLOW, BLACK/ ORANGE,
ROSE PINK, BLACK / MAGENTA
VIBRATION-ABSORBING RUBBER
AC166

CUSHION WRAP

COLOR SILVER
SIZE 8.0x 0.3 x8,700 mm
MATERIAL TIN

ITEM CODE AC186-10

Made in Japan

STENCIL INK STRONG

COLORS RED, BLACK, WHITE
AMOUNT 30 ml
ITEM CODE AC4T72

Made in Japan

WIDTH
LENGTH
COLORS
MATERIAL
ITEM CODE

STENCIL CARD FOR 90-99 SQ. IN.

70 mm

27 mm

YELLOW, PINK
POLYURETHANE
AC380

STENCIL CARD FOR 100-130 SQ. IN.

ITEM CODE AC502A

Made in Japan

ITEM CODE AC502B

Made in Japan

ACCESSORIES = OTHER



SIZING

UNIT: CM
ASIA XS s M L XL 2XL 3XL AXL
EU 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL 3xXL
USA 3XS 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL
1
MEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / POLO SHIRT
035 10386 LENGTH 630 | 650 | 670 69.0 710 | 730 | 750 | 770
10388 10390A 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 460 | 48.0 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0
10434 10435A 1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 440 | 460 | 480 50.0 52.0 540 | 560 58.0
MEN’S SHORTS
15097 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 290 | 320 | 350 | 380 | 41.0 | 440 | 470 | 500
15098 1/2 WAIST [MAX) 390 | 420 | 450 | 480 | 510 | 540 | 570 | 60.0
LENGTH 445 | 460 | 475 | 490 | 505 | 520 | 535 | 550
INSEAM 210 | 215 | 220 | 225 | 230 | 235 | 240 | 245
1/2 HIP 450 | 48.0 | 510 | 540 | 570 | 600 | 630 | 66.0
MEN’S KNIT SHORTS
5099 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 305 | 335 | 365 | 395 | 425 | 455 | 485 | 515
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 380 | 410 | 440 | 470 | 500 | 53.0 | 560 | 59.0
LENGTH 355 | 370 | 385 | 40.0 | 415 | 43.0 | 445 | 46.0
INSEAM 13.0 135 14.0 14.5 15.0 155 16.0 16.5
1/2 HIP 445 | 475 | 505 | 535 | 565 | 595 | 625 | 655
MEN’S KNIT SHORTS
e11an 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 305 | 335 | 365 | 395 | 425 | 455 | 485 | 515
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 380 | 410 | 440 | 470 | 500 | 53.0 | 560 | 59.0
LENGTH 380 | 395 | 410 | 425 | 440 | 455 | 470 | 485
INSEAM 15.5 16.0 165 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 19.0
1/2 HIP 445 | 475 | 505 | 535 | 565 | 595 | 625 | 655
1
WOMEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
WOMEN'S TANK
20573 LENGTH 495 515 | 535 | 555 | 575 59.5 615 | 635
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 330 | 350 | 370 | 400 | 430 | 460 | 490 | 52.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 37.0 | 390 | 41.0 | 440 | 470 | 500 | 53.0 | 56.0
WOMEN'S TANK
2057 LENGTH 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565 | 585 | 605 | 62.5
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 33.0 | 350 | 370 | 40.0 | 430 | 460 | 490 | 52.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 370 | 390 | 410 | 440 | 470 | 500 | 53.0 | 56.0

APPAREL

SPECIFICATIONS

92

UNIT: CM
ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL | 3XL | 4XL
EU 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL | 3XL
USA 3Xs | 2xs XS S M L XL 2XL
WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS POLO SHIRT
LENGTH 535 | 555 | 575 | 595 | 615 | 635 | 655 | 67.5
20627A
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 405 | 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545
1/2BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN'S POLO SHIRT
LENGTH : : . : . ‘ : :
206287 56.0 | 58.0 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 640 | 66.0 | 8.0 | 70.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 405 | 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS TOP
LENGTH 1. : : 7. 9. 1. : :
S 0430A 51.0 | 53.0 | 550 | 570 | 59.0 | 1.0 | 63.0 | 650
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 405 | 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 50.5 | 525 | 545
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / POLO SHIRT / T-SHIRT
LENGTH 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 640 | 66.0 | 68.0
20574
20578 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 405 | 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545
20629A 1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT
LENGTH 48.0 | 50.0 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0
20579
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT
LENGTH 520 | 540 | 56.0 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 640 | 66.0
20580
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 405 | 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 425 | 445 | 465 | 485 | 505 | 525 | 545 | 565
WOMEN’S DRESS
LENGTH 65.5 | 68. 7. 745 | 775 | 80 835 | 865
20582 ° ° °
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 320 | 340 | 360 | 39.0 | 42.0 | 45.0 | 48.0 | 51.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 370 | 390 | 41.0 | 440 | 470 | 500 | 53.0 | 56.0
WOMEN’S DRESS
LENGTH 670 | 700 | 73.0 | 760 | 790 | 820 | 850 | 88.0
20587A
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 31.5 | 345 | 375 | 40.5 | 435 | 465 | 495 | 525
33.0/ | 36.0/ | 39.0/ | 42.0/ | 45.0/ | 48.0/ | 51.0/ | 54.0/
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 55.0 | 60.0 | 65.0 | 70.0 | 75.0 | 80.0 | 85.0 | 90.0

93

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS



UNIT: CM

UNIT: CM
ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xL
EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL
WOMEN'S SHORTS
25043 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0
LENGTH 30.0 31.0 32.0 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0
INSEAM 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5
1/2 HIP 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5 58.5
WOMEN'S SHORTS

250534 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 27.5 29.0 30.5 32.0 33.5 35.0 36.5 38.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 38.5 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0
LENGTH 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0 33.5 34.0 34.5 35.0
INSEAM 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5
1/2 HIP 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0

WOMEN'S SKORT
26038 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 27.5 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0
LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5
1/2 HIP 45.5 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0 62.0 65.0

WOMEN'S SKORT
26047 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0
LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5
1/2 HIP 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0

WOMEN'S SKORT
26068 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0
LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5
1/2 HIP 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN'S SKORT
26070 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0
LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5
1/2 HIP 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS 94

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL
[
MEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
MEN’S SWEATSHIRT
30069 LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0
MEN’S SWEAT HOODIE
50102 LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0
MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET
501054 LENGTH 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0
50106A 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0
MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET
50107A LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0
MEN'S SWEATPANTS
40102 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX] 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0
LENGTH 90.0 93.0 96.0 99.0 102.0 105.0 108.0 111.0
INSEAM 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 77.0 79.0 81.0
1/2 HIP 47.5 49.5 51.5 53.5 55.5 57.5 59.5 61.5
MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS
40105A 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 40.0 42.5 44.5 46.5
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.5 55.0 57.5 60.0 62.5
LENGTH 91.0 95.0 99.0 103.0 107.0 111.0 115.0 119.0
INSEAM 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0 80.0 83.0 86.0 89.0
1/2 HIP 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.5 59.0 61.5 64.0
MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS
40111 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 39.5 41.5 43.5 45.5
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5 58.5 60.5
LENGTH 91.0 95.0 99.0 103.0 107.0 111.0 115.0 119.0
INSEAM 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0 80.0 83.0 86.0 89.0
1/2 HIP 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

9%

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS



UNIT: CM

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL | 3XL | 4xL
EU 2xs XS S M L XL XL | 3XL
USA 3Xs | 2xs XS s M L XL 2XL
MEN’S T-SHIRT
16428 16447 LENGTH 640 | 660 | 68.0 | 700 | 720 | 740 | 760 | 78.0
122:; 1e4v2 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 | 500 | 52.0 | 540 | 56.0 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 | 48.0 | 50.0 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 58.0 | 60.0
’
WOMEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET
57057 LENGTH 540 | 560 | 58.0 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 640 | 660 | 68.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 49.0 | 51.0 | 53.0 | 55.0 | 57.0 | 590 | 61.0 | 63.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 520 | 540 | 560 | 58.0 | 60.0 | 62.0 | 640 | 66.0
WOMEN’S SWEAT HOODIE
57059 LENGTH 540 | 560 | 58.0 | 60.0 | 620 | 640 | 660 | 68.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 43.0 | 450 | 470 | 49.0 | 510 | 530 | 550 | 57.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 43.0 | 450 | 470 | 49.0 | 510 | 53.0 | 550 | 57.0
WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET
57060 LENGTH 55.0 | 57.0 | 59.0 | 61.0 | 63.0 | 65.0 | 67.0 | 9.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 46.0 | 480 | 50.0 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 58.0 | 60.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 440 | 460 | 48.0 | 50.0 | 52.0 | 540 | 560 | 58.0
WOMEN'S WARM-UP JACKET
S7064A LENGTH 5.0 | 53.0 | 550 | 570 | 59.0 | 1.0 | 63.0 | 650
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 43.0 | 450 | 470 | 490 | 510 | 530 | 550 | 57.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 | 40.0 | 420 | 440 | 460 | 48.0 | 50.0 | 52.0
WOMEN'S SWEATPANTS
47059 1/2 WAIST [MIN) 295 | 320 | 345 | 370 | 395 | 42.0 | 445 | 47.0
1/2 WAIST [MAX) 35.0 | 375 | 40.0 | 425 | 45.0 | 475 | 500 | 525
LENGTH 85.0 | 89.0 | 93.0 | 97.0 | 101.0 | 105.0 | 109.0 | 113.0
INSEAM 63.0 | 660 | 690 | 720 | 750 | 78.0 | 81.0 | 840
1/2 HIP 45 | 440 | 465 | 490 | 515 | 540 | 560 | 565
WOMEN’S WARM-UP PANTS
47064 1/2 WAIST [MIN) 28.0 | 31.0 | 340 | 37.0 | 40.0 | 43.0 | 460 | 49.0
1/2 WAIST [MAX) 35.0 | 375 | 40.0 | 425 | 45.0 | 475 | 500 | 525
LENGTH 88.5 | 885 | 925 | 965 | 1005 | 1045 | 1065 | 108.5
INSEAM 66.0 | 660 | 690 | 720 | 750 | 78.0 | 815 | 81.0
1/2 HIP 42.5 | 450 | 475 | 500 | 525 | 550 | 575 | 60.0

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS

96

UNIT: CM
ASIA XS s M L XL 2XL 3xXL AXL
EU 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL 3XL
USA 3XS 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL
WOMEN’S WARM-UP PANTS
47060 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 270 | 290 | 31.0 | 33.0 | 355 | 380 | 405 | 43.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 370 | 390 | 410 | 430 | 465 | 480 | 505 | 530
LENGTH 900 | 930 | 960 | 99.0 | 102.0 | 105.0 | 108.0 | 111.0
INSEAM 700 | 720 | 740 | 760 | 780 | 80.0 | 820 | 84.0
1/2 HIP 425 | 445 | 465 | 481 510 | 535 | 560 | 585
WOMEN’S LONGSLEEVE T-SHIRT
510 LENGTH 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 620 | 640 | 660
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 39.0 | 410 | 430 | 45.0 | 47.0 49.0 51.0 | 53.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 390 | 410 | 43.0 | 450 | 47.0 49.0 51.0 | 53.0
WOMEN’S TANK
o1 LENGTH 555 | 570 | 585 | 600 | 615 | 630 | 645 | 66.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 320 | 350 | 380 | 400 | 43.0 | 460 | 490 | 52.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 420 | 440 | 460 | 480 | 50.0 | 52.0 | 540 | 56.0
WOMEN’S T-SHIRT
oo LENGTH 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 620 | 640 | 660
16513 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 4000 | 420 | 440 | 460 | 48.0 | 50.0 | 52.0 | 54.0
16514 1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 400 | 420 | 440 | 460 | 480 | 50.0 52.0 54.0
WOMEN’S SPORTS BRA
503 LENGTH 238 | 248 | 258 | 268
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 295 | 315 | 335 | 355
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 295 | 315 | 335 | 355
WOMEN’S SHORTS
25037 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 315 | 330 | 345 | 360 | 375 | 390 | 405 | 420
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 20 | 425 | 440 | 455 | 470 | 485 | 500 | 515
LENGTH 250 | 255 | 260 | 270 | 275 | 285 | 290 | 295
INSEAM 7.0 7.0 7.0 75 75 8.0 8.0 8.0
1/2 HIP 470 | 485 | 500 | 515 | 530 | 545 | 560 | 575
WOMEN’S LEGGINGS
12003 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 260 | 260 | 280 | 300 | 320 | 340 | 360 | 380
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 460 | 460 | 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580
LENGTH 720 | 740 | 760 | 780 | 80.0 | 820 | 840 | 860
INSEAM 510 | 520 | 530 | 540 | 550 | 560 | 570 | 580
1/2 HIP 320 | 340 | 360 | 380 | 40.0 | 42.0 | 440 | 46.0

97

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS



UNIT: CM

ASIA XS s M L XL 2XL 3XL AXL
EU 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL 3xXL
USA 3XS 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL
WOMEN’S LEGGINGS
L2000 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 240 | 260 | 280 | 300 | 320 | 340 | 360 | 380
1/2 WAIST (MAX] 440 | 460 | 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 58.0
LENGTH 845 | 865 | 885 | 905 | 925 | 945 | 965 | 985
INSEAM 635 | 645 | 655 | 665 | 675 | 685 | 95 | 705
1/2 HIP 320 | 340 | 360 | 380 | 40.0 | 42.0 | 440 | 46.0
UNISEX SWEATER VEST
00734 LENGTH 560 | 590 | 62.0 | 650 | 680 | 710 | 740 77.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 420 | 450 | 480 | 51.0 | 540 | 570 | 60.0 | 63.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 340 | 370 | 390 | 410 | 430 | 450 | 47.0 49.0
UNISEX SWEATER
S007in LENGTH 560 | 590 | 62.0 | 650 | 680 | 710 | 74.0 77.0
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 450 | 480 | 510 | 540 | 570 | 60.0 | 63.0 | 660
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 340 | 370 | 390 | 410 | 430 | 45.0 | 47.0 49.0
FULL-ZIP JACKET
S0 LENGTH 63.0 | 650 | 67.0 69.0 710 | 730 | 750 | 770
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 620 | 640 | 66.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 460 | 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0
UNISEX T-SHIRT
I LENGTH 640 | 660 | 680 | 700 | 720 | 740 | 760 | 780
16557A 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 460 | 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT/T-SHIRT
M0023 LENGTH 640 | 660 | 680 | 700 | 720 | 740 | 760 | 780
YM0024 1/2 CHEST WIDTH 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 60.0 | 62.0
YM0025 1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 460 | 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0
MEN’S FULL ZIP HOODIE
MOOT LENGTH 610 | 630 | 650 | 670 69.0 710 | 730 | 750
1/2 CHEST WIDTH 480 | 500 | 520 | 540 | 560 | 580 | 0.0 | 62.0
1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 420 | 440 | 460 | 480 | 50.0 | 520 | 540 | 56.0

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS

98

UNIT: CM
ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL
MEN’S SHORTS
YM0004 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0
LENGTH 43.5 45.0 46.5 48.0 49.5 51.0 52.5 54.0
INSEAM 23.0 23.5 24.0 24.5 25.0 25.5 26.0 26.5
1/2 HIP 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT
YW0010 LENGTH 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0 68.0
YM0024 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5
YMO0025 41.5 43.5 45.5 57.5 49.5 51.5 53.5 55.5
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT
YWO0026 LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0
YM0024 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0
YMO0025 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0
WOMEN’S FULL-ZIP HOODIE
YW0018 LENGTH 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0 68.0
YM0024 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0
YMO0025 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0
WOMEN’S SHORTS
YW0004 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0
1/2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5
LENGTH 27.5 28.0 28.5 29.0 29.5 30.0 30.5 31.0
INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
1/2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0

APPAREL SPECIFICATIONS



STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

VCORE PRO 97
VCORE PRO 100
VCORE PRO 100a
EZONE 98

EZONE 98L
EZONE GAME

16 Mains, 19 Crosses,
No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Head
Skip 8T, Skip 8H
Tieoff@7H & 7H

CROSSES
Start @ 8H, Last @ 8T
Tieoff@6H & 11T

VCORE 95
VCORE ACE

16 Mains, 20 Crosses,
No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat
Skip 8H, Skip 8T
Tieoff@7T & 7T

CROSSES

Start @ 8H, Last @ 8T,
Tie off@6H & 11T

SPECIFICATIONS & INSTRUCTIONS

VCORE 98
VCORE 100
EZONE 105

16 Mains, 19 Crosses,

No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat,
Skip 8H, Skip 8T
Tieoff@7T & 7T

CROSSES

Start @ 8H, Last @ 8T,

Tieoff@6H & 11T

VCORE 25
VCORE 26
VCORE GAME
VCORE FEEL
EZONE 108
ASTREL 100
ASTREL 105

16 Mains, 18 Crosses,

No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat
Skip 8H, Skip 8T
Tieoff@7T & 7T

CROSSES

Start @ 8H, Last @ 8T,

Tieoff @ 6H & 11T

EZONE 100
EZONE 100L

16 Mains, 19 Crosses,
No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat

Skip 8H, Skip 7T, Skip 9T
Tie off @8T & 8T

CROSSES
Start@8H, Last@ 7T
Tie off @ 6H & 9T

ASTREL 115

16 Mains, 17 Crosses,
No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat,
Skip 8H, Skip 8T,
Tieoff@7T & 7T

CROSSES

Start @ 8H, Last @ 8T,
Tieoff @ 6H & 11T

<

101

EZONE 100SL
EZONE FEEL
EZONE 25
EZONE 26

16 Mains, 18 Crosses,
No Shared Holes

MAINS

Start @ Throat

Skip 8H, Skip 7T, Skip 9T
Tie off @ 8T & 8T

CROSSES

Start @8H, Last@7T
Tie off @ 6H & 9T

SPECIFICATIONS & INSTRUCTIONS




SPECIFICATIONS

SERIES

VCORE

SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT IMAGE

SERIES

VCORE

VCORE PRO

PRODUCT IMAGE

MODEL VCORE 95 VCORE 98 VCORE 98+ VCORE 98L VCORE 100 VCORE 100+ VCORE 100L
COLOR TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED
HEAD SIZE (sq.in.) 95 98 98 98 100 100 100
AVERAGE WEIGHT (g / 0z) 310/10.9 305/10.8 305/10.8 285/10.1 300/10.6 300/10.6 280/9.9
LENGTH (in.] 27 27 27.5 27 27 27.5 27
21.5 225 225 22.5 24.0 24.0 240
WIDTH RANGE [mm) 22.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 25.0 25.0 25.0
21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 22.0
BALANCE (mm) 310 315 325 325 320 330 330
GO (4] 40-55 40-55
G11(41/8)
GRIP SIZE VARIATION & G2 (41/4)
45-60 45-60 45-60 40-55 45-60 45-60 40-55
RECOMMENDED TENSION G3 (4 3/8]
G4 (41/2)
G5 (4 5/8) 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60
STRING PATTERN [MAIN / CROSS) 16x20 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19

RECOMMENDED STRINGS

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

MODEL VCORE GAME VCORE FEEL VCORE ACE VCORE PRO 97 VCORE PRO 97HD VCORE PRO 100 VCORE PRO 100a
COLOR TANGO RED TANGO RED TANGO RED MATTE GREEN MATTE GREEN MATTE GREEN MATTE GREEN
HEAD SIZE [sq.in.) 100 100 98 97 97 100 100
HG:330/11.6
G:300/10.6 6:290/10.2
AVERAGE WEIGHT (g / 02) 270/9.5 250/8.8 260/9.2 6:310/10.9 320/1
LG: 280/9.9 LG6:270/9.5
LG:290/10.2
LENGTH [in.) 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
24.0 24.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0
WIDTH RANGE (mm) 26.0 26.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0
22.0 22.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0
HG /G LG: G LG G LG:
BALANCE [mm] 330 345 345 310
310 325 320 335 325 335
GO (4) 40-55 40-55 40-55 45-60 45-60 40-55
G1(41/8)
GRIP SIZE VARIATION & G2 (4 1/4) 40-55 40-55 40-55 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 40-55
RECOMMENDED TENSION 63 (43/8)
G4 (41/2)
G5 (4 5/8) 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60
STRING PATTERN (MAIN / CROSS) 16x18 16x18 16x20 16x19 18x20 16x19 16x19

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR PRO

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

MATERIAL

HM Graphite

RECOMMENDED STRINGS

POLYTOUR FIRE

POLYTOUR FIRE

POLYTOUR DRIVE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR DRIVE

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

DYNAWIRE

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR REV

POLYTOUR PRO

DYNAWIRE

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

Graphite

BLACK MICRO CORE

FRAME NANOMETRIC XT

VIBSLAYER CARBON

REACT RESIN

Aluminum

HM Graphite

Graphite

M40X

SHAFT NANOCELL NEO

Namd™

2G-Namd™ Flex Force

NANOMESH NEO

GRIP | Vibration Dampening Mesh (VDM)

TECHNOLOGY

ISOMETRIC™

MATERIAL

HM Graphite

Graphite

BLACK MICRO CORE

FRAME NANOMETRIC XT

VIBSLAYER CARBON

REACT RESIN

Aluminum

HM Graphite

Graphite

M40X

SHAFT NANOCELL NEO

Namd™

2G-Namd™ Flex Force

NANOMESH NEO

GRIP Vibration Dampening Mesh [VDM)

Oval Pressed Shaft (0.P.S.)

Aero Fin Technology

Aero Trench

3D VECTOR SHAFT

LOCK BOOSTER

AERO SHAPE

Shockless Grommet

String Sync Grommets

Dual Shut System

Super Cushion Grip

Ergo Power Grip

Quad Force Gear

Tri-Shut System

Liner Tech

TECHNOLOGY

SPECIFICATIONS & INSTRUCTIONS

102

ISOMETRIC™

Oval Pressed Shaft (0.P.S.)

Aero Fin Technology

Aero Trench

3D VECTOR SHAFT

LOCK BOOSTER

AERO SHAPE

Shockless Grommet

String Sync Grommets

Dual Shut System

Super Cushion Grip

Ergo Power Grip

Quad Force Gear

Tri-Shut System

Liner Tech

103 SPECIFICATIONS &

INSTRUCTIONS




SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SERIES EZONE
PRODUCT IMAGE
MODEL EZONE 98 TOUR EZONE 98 EZONE 98+ EZONE 98L EZONE 100 EZONE 100+ EZONE 100L EZONE 100SL
DEEP BLUE
COLOR DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE
WHITE / PINK
HEAD SIZE (sq.in.] 98 98 98 98 100 100 100 100
AVERAGE WEIGHT (g / 0z) 315/11.1 305/10.8 305/10.8 285/10.1 300/10.6 300/10.6 285/10.1 270/ 9.5
LENGTH (in.) 27 27 27.5 27 27 27.5 27 27
23.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 235 235 23.5 235
WIDTH RANGE (mm) 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0
19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 22.0
BALANCE [mm] 320 315 325 330 320 330 325 330
GO (4) 45-60 45-60 40-55
G1(41/8)
GRIP SIZE VARIATION & G2 [41/4)
45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 40-55
RECOMMENDED TENSION 63 (43/8)
G4 [41/2)
G5 (4 5/8) 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60 45-60
STRING PATTERN [MAIN / CROSS) 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x19 16x18

RECOMMENDED STRINGS

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR PRO

POLYTOUR AIR

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

POLYTOUR STRIKE

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

REXIS SPEED

MATERIAL

HM Graphite

Graphite

BLACK MICRO CORE

FRAME NANOMETRIC XT

VIBSLAYER CARBON

REACT RESIN

Aluminum

HM Graphite

Graphite

M40X

SHAFT NANOCELL NEO

Namd™

26-Namd™ Flex Force

NANOMESH NEO

GRIP | Vibration Dampening Mesh [VDM)

TECHNOLOGY

ISOMETRIC™

Oval Pressed Shaft (0.P.S.)

Aero Fin Technology

Aero Trench

3D VECTOR SHAFT

LOCK BOOSTER

AERO SHAPE

Shockless Grommet

String Sync Grommets

Dual Shut System

Super Cushion Grip

Ergo Power Grip

Quad Force Gear

Tri-Shut System

Liner Tech

SERIES EZONE ASTREL
PRODUCT IMAGE
[ = =
MODEL EZONE 105 EZONE 108 EZONE GAME EZONE FEEL EZONE ACE ASTREL 100 ASTREL 105 ASTREL 115
DEEP BLUE
COLOR DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE DEEP BLUE MINT BLUE GRAY GOLD
PINK /BLUE
HEAD SIZE [sq.in.) 105 108 98 102 102 100 105 115
AVERAGE WEIGHT (g / 0z) 275/9.7 255/9.0 270/9.5 250/8.8 260/9.2 280/9.9 265/9.3 260/9.2
LENGTH (in.] 27 27.25 27 27 27 27 27 26.75
23.5 260 23.0 24.0 24.0 25.5 27.0 27.0
WIDTH RANGE (mm) 26.0 29.0 25.0 27.0 265 275 28.5 285
23.0 24.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 25.0
BALANCE (mm) 330 335 330 350 345 325 330 340
GO (4] 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55
G11(41/8)
GRIP SIZE VARIATION & G2 (4 1/4)
40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55 40-55
RECOMMENDED TENSION G3 (4 3/8)
G4 (41/2)
G5 (4 5/8)
STRING PATTERN [MAIN / CROSS) 16x19 16x18 16x19 16x18 16x19 16x18 16x18 16x17

POLYTOUR AIR

POLYTOUR AIR

POLYTOUR AIR

POLYTOUR AIR

POLYTOUR DRIVE

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

REXIS COMFORT

MATERIAL

RECOMMENDED STRINGS REXIS COMFORT REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED REXIS SPEED
REXIS SPEED DYNAWIRE DYNAWIRE DYNAWIRE DYNAWIRE
HM Graphite . : . . . : .
Graphite E

BLACK MICRO CORE

FRAME NANOMETRIC XT

VIBSLAYER CARBON

REACT RESIN

Aluminum

HM Graphite

Graphite

M40X

SHAFT NANOCELL NEO

Namd™

2G-Namd™ Flex Force

NANOMESH NEO

GRIP Vibration Dampening Mesh (VDM)

TECHNOLOGY

SPECIFICATIONS & INSTRUCTIONS 104

ISOMETRIC™

Oval Pressed Shaft (0.P.S.)

Aero Fin Technology

Aero Trench

3D VECTOR SHAFT

LOCK BOOSTER

AERO SHAPE

Shockless Grommet

String Sync Grommets

Dual Shut System

Super Cushion Grip

Ergo Power Grip

Quad Force Gear

Tri-Shut System

Liner Tech

105

SPECIFICATIONS &

INSTRUCTIONS




INDEX

Racquets
ASTREL 100 oo 22
ASTREL 105 oo 22
ASTREL 115 22
EZONE 98 14
EZONE 98+ 14
EZONE 98L 14
EZONE 98 TOUR 14
EZONE 100 oo 14
EZONE 100+ 14
EZONE 100L 14
EZONE TOOSL 1ot 15
EZONE 105 15
EZONE 108 15
EZONE ACE 15
EZONE FEEL ... 15
EZONE GAME 15
EZONE 25 26
EZONE 26 .. 26
EZONE JUNIOR 17 ... 27
EZONE JUNIOR 19 ... 27
EZONE JUNIOR 21 ... 27
EZONE JUNIOR 23 oo 27
EZONE JUNIOR 25 ... 27
VCORE 95 10
VCORE 98 10
VCORE 98+ 10
VCORE 98L 1
VCORE 100 oo 10
VCORE 100+ 10
VCORE 100L 1
VCORE ACE "
VCORE FEEL ... 11
VCORE GAME 1
VCORE 25 26
VCORE 26 ........ 26
VCORE PRO 97 18
VCORE PRO 97 HD ... 18
VCORE PRO 100 18
VCORE PRO T00@ oo 18

Strings
DYNAWIRE 33
POLYTOUR AIR 31
POLYTOUR DRIVE 31
POLYTOUR FIRE 31
POLYTOUR PRO 30
POLYTOUR REV 30
POLYTOUR SPIN 31
POLYTOUR STRIKE 30
POLYTOUR TOUGH 31
REXIS COMFORT 32
REXIS SPEED 32

Balls
Foam Ball 27
Game 24
Muscle Power 20 26
Muscle Power 30 26
Muscle Power 40 26
Tour 24
Training 24

INDEX

Apparel
D ot 67
Cap, 75" ANNIVErSary ..ot 49
Crew Neck Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Men's ..................... 46
Crew Neck Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Women's ................. 47
Crew Neck Shirt (Team), Men’s ........ccocooiiiiiiiiei 65
Crew Neck Shirt (Team), Women's .........ccooveiiiei.. 66
Crew Neck Shirt (Tournament), Men's .......................... 56
Crew Neck Shirt (Tournament), Slim Fit, Men's ............ 56
Crew Neck Shirt (Tournament), Women's ...................... 59
Crew Neck Shirt (Tournament), Women's ...................... 60
Crew Neck Shirt (Tournament), Women's ...................... 61
Dress [with inner shorts) (Tournament), Women's ........ 59
Dress (with inner shorts), 75" Anniversary, Women's .. 43
Full-Zip Hoodie (Team), Men's .......cccoooiiiiioiiiie 66

Full-Zip Hoodie (Team), Women's
Headband ... 68

Headband, 75" Anniversary 49
Leggings (Practice), Women's . . 63
Long Sleeve Shirt (Practice), Women's ......ccccoceoveirenn. 62
Long Sleeve Shirt (Tournament), Women's .................... 60
Polo Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Men’s .........ccccooeviiiinnns 42
Polo Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Women's ....................... 47
Polo Shirt (Tournament], Slim Fit, Men's .............c..o.... 56
Shorts, 75" Anniversary, Women's .........cccocoeviiiin, 47
Shorts [Practice), Women's ..o 63
Shorts (Team), Men's 65
Shorts (Team), Women's b6
Shorts (Tournament), Men's ..o, 56
Shorts (with inner shorts], 75" Anniversary, Women's ... 43
Shorts (with inner shorts] [Practice), Women’'s ............ 63
Shorts, Knit, 75" Anniversary, Men's ... 42
Shorts, Knit, 75" Anniversary,Men’s ............ .. 46
Skort [with inner shorts) (Practice), Women's ............. 63
Skort [with inner shorts] (Tournament), Women's ......... 59
Skort [with inner shorts] (Tournament), Women's ... 60
Skort (with inner shorts] (Tournament], Women's ......... 61
Sleeveless Polo Shirt (Tournament), Women's .............. 60
Sleeveless Top, 75" Anniversary, Women's ................... 43
Sleeveless Top, 75" Anniversary, Women's ................ 47
S0Cks, SPOrt Crew oo 67
Socks, Sport Crew, 75" Anniversary ........cccoccoeeeernn. 49
Socks, Sport Low-Cut ..o 67
Sports Bra (Practice], Women's ... 62
Stadium Jacket, 75" Anniversary, Unisex ................... 48
Sweat Hoodie (Practice), Men's ..o 58
Sweat Hoodie (Practice], Women's ........ccccoovoioieiinnn. b4
Sweater, 75" Anniversary, Unisex ..., 45
Sweater Vest, 75" Anniversary, Unisex ..........ccccccoooi. 45

Sweatpants (Practice], Men's ...
Sweatpants (Practice], Women's
Sweatshirt (Practice), Men's
T-Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Junior .

T-Shirt, 75" Anniversary, Unisex
T-Shirt (Practice), Men's
T-Shirt (Practice], Women's
Tank [Practice), Women's .........ccocooooioiiiieieceee

Tank (with inner bra) (Tournament]), Women's ............. 59
Tank (with sports bra) (Tournament), Women's ............ 61
Towel, Face, 75™ ANNIVErsary ......ccccoooioiiiiiiiiii 49
Towel, Sports, 75" Anniversary .. 49
67
49

Warm-Up Jacket, 75" Anniversary, Men's ...........c........ 4L
Warm-Up Jacket, 75" Anniversary, Men's ..........c........ 46
Warm-Up Jacket, 75" Anniversary, Women’s ............... 44
Warm-Up Jacket (Practice), Men's ..o, 58
Warm-Up Jacket (Practice), Women's b4
Warm-Up Pants, 75" Anniversary, Men’s . 44
Warm-Up Pants, 75" Anniversary, Women's 45
Warm-Up Pants (Practice], Men’s 58
Warm-Up Pants (Practice), Women’s ... b4
Wrristband ..o 68
Wristband, 75" ANNIVErSary .......cooccooviioiiiiiiiii 49
Footwear
ECLIPSION 3, 75" Anniversary, Men's 50
ECLIPSION 3, 75" Anniversary, Women's .... 50

Bags

ECLIPSION 3 [All-Court), Men's ..o 73
ECLIPSION 3 (Clay-Court), Men's
ECLIPSION 3 [Clay-Court), Women's ..
FUSIONREV 4, 75" Anniversary, Men's ..o 50

FUSIONREV 4, 75" Anniversary, Women's ... 50
FUSIONREV 4 [All-Court), Men's 72
FUSIONREV 4 (Clay-Court], Men's 72
FUSIONREV 4 (Clay-Court], Women's 72
LUMIO 2 (All-Court) 75
LUMIO JR. [All-Court) 75
Off-Court Shoe, 75" Anniversary, Unisex . 50
SAFERUN 100, Men's 77
SAFERUN 100, Women's 77
SAFERUN 200, 75" Anniversary, Men's 50

SAFERUN 200, 75" Anniversary, Women's .................... 50

SAFERUN 200, Men’s 77
SAFERUN 200, 77
SAFERUN 350, 78
SAFERUN 350, 78
SAFERUN 950, 78
SAFERUN 950, 78
SAFERUN AERUS, Men's 76
SAFERUN AERUS, Women's 76

SONICAGE 2 (ALL-Court), Men's ..o 74

SONICAGE 2 (All-Court), Women's 74
SONICAGE 2 (Clay-Court], Men's 74
SONICAGE 2 (Clay-Court], Women's 74
SONICAGE 2 (Wide] ... 74

Backpack S, 75" Anniversary
Backpack S, Active
Backpack S, Team
Backpack M, Pro Series
Backpack L, ACtIVE viiiiiiiiiic
Backpack X, Active

Boston Bag, 75" Anniversary 51
Duffle Bag, Pro Series ... 83
Gym Bag M 85
Gym Bag L 85
Racquet Bag, Pro Series (12 pcs., Wide] ..o, 82

Racquet Bag, Pro Series (9 pcs.)

Racquet Bag, Active (6 pcs.) oo

Racquet Bag, 75" Anniversary (6 pcs.) .o 51
Racquet Bag, Pro Series (6 pcs.) 82
Racquet Bag, Team (6 pcs.) oo 85
Racquet Bag, Team (3 pcs.) oo 85
Racquet Cover, 75" Anniversary 51

Round Tournament, 75" Anniversary .........cccocevrennenn 51
Stand Bag, Pro Series ... 83
Tournament Bag, Pro Series ... 82
Tournament Bag, Team 85
Trolley Bag, Pro Series .....ococoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 83
Grips
Clean Grap 89
Dry Grap 88
Dry Tacky Grap 89
Hi Soft Grap 90
Hi Tacky Grap 90
Mesh Grap 89
Moist Super Grap 89
Premium Grip Comfort Type 90
Premium Grip Core Type 90
Premium Ultimum Leather Grip 90
Strong Grap 88
Super Grap 87
Super Grap Pure 88
Super Grap Soft 88
Super Grap Team 90
Super Grap Tough 88
Synthetic Leather Excel Tour Grip 90
Synthetic Leather Tour Grip 90
Tacky Fit Grap 89
Twin Wave Grap 89
Ultra Thin Grap 88
Water Fit Grap 2 89
Wave Grap 88
Wave Grap Pure 88
Wet Tacky Grap 89
Racquet / Stringing Machines
PRECISION 5.0 39
PRECISION 9.0 37
PRECISION SCAN 36
PT8 DELUXE 38
PT8 DELUXE AERO COVER 38
ST7000 39
Miscellaneous
Cushion Wrap 91
Insoles 69
Lead Tape, Power Balance Slim 91
Stencil Card 1
Stencil Ink Strong 1
Supporters, Achilles Tendon 69
Supporters, Ankle 69
Supporters, Elbow 69
Supporters, Knee 69
Supporters, Wrist 69
Tennis Net, 3M 27
Tennis Net, 6M 27
Towel, Shower 91
Towel, Sports 91
Vibration Dampener 91
107 INDEX



TEAM YONEX 20271

STAN WAWRINKA (SUI) NICK KYRGIOS (AUS) DENIS SHAPOVALOV (CAN) CASPER RUUD (NOR)
VCORE PRO EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE / POLYTOUR STRIKE EZONE / POLYTOUR SPIN / PRO
3-time Grand Slam Career High: 13 Career High: 10 Career High: 25

Singles Champion

HUBERT HURKACZ (POL) ALEXANDER BUBLIK (KAZ) YOSHIHITO NISHIOKA (JPN)
VCORE PRO EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE / POLYTOUR SPIN
Career High: 28 Career High: 47 Career High: 48

MARTON FUCSOVICS (HUN) FRANCES TIAFOE (USA) RICARDAS BERANKIS (LTU) STEVE JOHNSON (USA)
EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE PRO / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE PRO / POLYTOUR STRIKE EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO
Career High: 31 Career High: 29 Career High: 50 Career High: 21

Y

PIERRE-HUGUES HERBERT (FRA) RADU ALBOT (MDA) SHINGO KUNIEDA (JPN)
VCORE PRO VCORE EZONE
4-time Grand Slam Career High: 39 45-time Grand Slam
Doubles Champion Wheelchair Champion

Yonex professional players may play with a customized racquet with different specifications than the model displayed.

TEAM YONEX 20271

NAOMI OSAKA (JPN) ANGELIQUE KERBER (GER) BELINDA BENCIC (SUI) ELENA RYBAKINA (KAZ)
EZONE / POLYTOUR STRIKE VCORE / POLYTOUR FIRE EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE / POLYTOUR FIRE
3-time Grand Slam 3-time Grand Slam Career High:4 Career High: 17

Singles Champion Singles Champion

MARKETA VONDROUSOVA (CZE) DAYANA YASTREMSKA (UKR) DONNA VEKIC (CRO)
EZONE / POLYTOUR AIR VCORE PRO / VCORE
POLYTOUR DRIVE / STRIKE
Career High: 14 Career High: 19

Career High: 29

FIONA FERRO [FRA) CAROLINE GARCIA (FRA) ANASTASIJA SEVASTOVA (LAT) EUGENIE BOUCHARD (CAN)
VCORE VCORE / POLYTOUR STRIKE EZONE / POLYTOUR PRO VCORE / POLYTOUR FIRE
Career High: 42 Career High: 4 Career High: 11 Career High: 5

TIMEA BABOS (HUN) CLARA TAUSON (DEN) DIEDE DE GROOT (NED)
VCORE VCORE PRO / POLYTOUR STRIKE VCORE / REXIS
4-time Grand Slam Grand Slam Junior Champion 17-time Grand Slam
Doubles Champion Wheelchair Champion

MIX

aplﬂ from
responsible sources
gw%covg FSC® C014687

Product availability varies by market. In keeping with our policy of constant product refinement, Yonex reserves the right to make product changes at any time without prior notice.
©YONEX Co., Ltd. January 2021



